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4148-226 Halsey, Shana Norfolk, NE 1 300 2 $120.00
5495-10811 Fry, Amanda K Antelope, CA 2 299 3 $100.00
17-24598 Anton, Alicia Elgin, IL 3 296 1 $80.00
3959-43800 Sellens, Shannon E Long Beach, NY 4 290 1 $60.00
11-341134 Bulanova, Maria Rockvale, TN 5 279 2 $22.00
4702-14367 Miller, Tara Markleton, PA 5 279 2 $22.00
6956-512 Jirsa, Megan Middleton, WI 5 279 2 $22.00
8028-891 Herman, Chloe Aurora, CO 5 279 2 $22.00
18-67329 Strause, Shawna Tucson, AZ 5 279 3 $22.00
5762-15294 Sims, Elizabeth Franklin, IN 5 279 3 $22.00
5548-4773 Clark, Danielle N Latrobe, PA 5 279 3 $22.00
4972-18943 Luttmer, Lindy West Jordan, UT 5 279 3 $22.00
6291-1122 Morine, Suzanne Castleton, NY 5 279 3 $22.00
8174-34140 Danks, Melissa Albuquerque, NM 5 279 3 $22.00
4148-226 Halsey, Shana Norfolk, NE 5 279 1 $22.00
6834-12656 Meadows, Kayla Springfield, VA 5 279 1 $22.00
16-150181 Hoffman, Mikayla N Casper, WY 5 279 1 $22.00
8711-26187 Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX 18 278 3 $16.00
300-77266 Dato, Angela Parker, CO 18 278 1 $16.00
3921-377 Cox, Kelli Hattiesburg, MS 18 278 1 $16.00
6363-300 Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 21 277 1 $16.00
5156-3849 Pollentier, Brittany Cottage Grove, WI 22 275 2 $16.00
5762-15294 Sims, Elizabeth Franklin, IN 23 268 2 $14.00
11-5406 Wong, Felicia Calgory, AB 23 268 2 $14.00
6840-25 Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV 23 268 3 $14.00
11-775290 Quah, Kristin Portland, OR 23 268 1 $14.00
8001-6352 Morgan, Amanda Killeen, TX 23 268 1 $14.00
9229-38097 Tripp, Brenna Castle Rock, CO 23 268 1 $14.00
5549-1569 Bulthuis, Taylor J Coral Springs, FL 23 268 1 $14.00
11-215578 Zavjalova, Diana Hutto, TX 30 267 2 $12.00
5059-1787 Silvers, Annie Spokane, WA 30 267 3 $12.00
8250-25081 Jones, Katherine L Miami, FL 30 267 3 $12.00
5562-5167 Brunson, Amber Miami, FL 30 267 1 $12.00
8014-77900 Munoz, Teresa L Las Vegas, NV 30 267 1 $12.00
8959-85266 Harris, TyMesha Las Vegas, NV 30 267 1 $12.00
5940-44 Meeks, Claudia A Shreveport, LA 36 266 2 $10.00
6861-2211 Wells, Chelsea N Las Vegas, NV 36 266 3 $10.00
6831-387 Hicks, Cayla Salem, VA 36 266 3 $10.00
5028-114 Hudson, Rose M Pasco, WA 36 266 1 $10.00
4972-14828 Oliver, Jodi A O Fallon, MO 36 266 1 $10.00
6291-1122 Morine, Suzanne Castleton, NY 36 266 1 $10.00
3588-14915 Wooldridge,  Courtney Danville, KY 36 266 1 $10.00
2854-7324 Brooks, Vicki L Apple Valley, CA 43 265 3 $10.00
5423-130 Valenzuela, Shynia M Ozark, MO 44 264 1 $10.00
8828-32679 Bennett, Sabrina Dunnigan, CA 45 259 3 $10.00
2790-537 Thiel, Beverly Sierra Vista, AZ 45 259 1 $10.00
8092-45862 McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE 47 258 2 $10.00
6518-191 Clark, Natalie Cottage Grove, OR 47 258 3 $10.00
2886-40788 Leong, Kristie Daly City, CA 47 258 1 $10.00
6215-2315 Rosberg, Kristina L Ord, NE 47 258 1 $10.00
2849-2763 Chandler, Dana Oceanside, CA 47 258 1 $10.00
2394-19035 Moore, Brooke Renton, WA 47 258 1 $10.00
5927-66 Eaton, Keondra Baton Rouge, LA 47 258 1 $10.00
3572-10729 Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY 47 258 1 $10.00
11-5406 Wong, Felicia Calgory, AB 47 258 1 $10.00
300-17006 Maly, Michelle Denver, CO 56 257 2 $0.00
4889-4799 Taras, Danielle N Richland Hills, TX 56 257 2 $0.00
8746-35253 Anderson, Bianca Stone Mountain, GA 56 257 2 $0.00
6260-3061 MacLeod, Amber T Conway, SC 56 257 3 $0.00
522-8581 Garrett, Renee Spring Grove, IL 56 257 3 $0.00
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6203-25 McCarter, Alicia Overton, NE 56 257 3 $0.00
3588-1405 Cole, Latasha Detroit, MI 56 257 3 $0.00
7331-4953 Lewis, Tea Richmond, VA 56 257 3 $0.00
8193-43844 Hicks, Mickey Maricopa, AZ 56 257 1 $0.00
3165-591 Stewart, Robin Antioch, IL 56 257 1 $0.00
3686-8972 Kammers, Theresa Twin Lake, MI 56 257 1 $0.00
6076-7476 Russo, Lauren N Ballwin, MO 56 257 1 $0.00
8596-28504 Ashworth, Chelsea Murray, UT 56 257 1 $0.00
5581-5596 Eder, Kaitlyn Lithia, FL 56 257 1 $0.00
5466-11781 Tucker, Alyssa M Las Vegas, NV 56 257 1 $0.00
11-198457 McDuff, Madeleine Katy, TX 56 257 1 $0.00
3675-229389 Catchpole, Teresa Macomb, MI 72 256 2 $0.00
8431-13175 Boomershine, Lindsay Brigham City, UT 72 256 3 $0.00
5730-7666 Firek, Jami Geneva, IL 72 256 3 $0.00
5828-749 Wolfram, Katelyn C Blue Grass, IA 72 256 3 $0.00
6076-7476 Russo, Lauren N Ballwin, MO 72 256 3 $0.00
2930-3191 Menini, Angela Colo Spgs, CO 72 256 3 $0.00
5989-9246 Schihl, Justice Nashville, TN 72 256 1 $0.00
6956-512 Jirsa, Megan Middleton, WI 72 256 1 $0.00
9141-14945 Bell, Nicole R Georgetown, TX 72 256 1 $0.00
10-627518 Warwick, Amanda Swansea, IL 81 255 2 $0.00
3675-44391 Rowe, Shannon Westland, MI 81 255 1 $0.00
6507-1072 Brewer, Linzey Wichita, KS 83 254 2 $0.00
6898-5 Hinz, Marissa Hilbert, WI 83 254 1 $0.00
8250-25081 Jones, Katherine L Miami, FL 83 254 1 $0.00
2854-17288 Morgan, Carie Anaheim Hills, CA 86 253 3 $0.00
5996-569 Payeur, Elizabeth Ann Arbor, MI 86 253 1 $0.00
5495-10811 Fry, Amanda K Antelope, CA 86 253 1 $0.00
5730-21144 Waller,  Denisyha Shelby Township, MI 89 252 2 $0.00
5999-6857 Stone, Jordyn Kennesaw, GA 90 249 1 $0.00
6951-328 Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn Racine, WI 91 248 2 $0.00
3227-12183 Gonzalez-Quintana, Elydia Chicago, IL 91 248 2 $0.00
6834-12656 Meadows, Kayla Springfield, VA 91 248 2 $0.00
11-198457 McDuff, Madeleine Katy, TX 91 248 2 $0.00
5525-586 Dettrey, Heather Lincoln, CA 91 248 3 $0.00
5721-195 Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN 91 248 3 $0.00
3995-5066 Meske, Jennifer L O Fallon, MO 91 248 3 $0.00
4972-14828 Oliver, Jodi A O Fallon, MO 91 248 3 $0.00
4968-983 Hazen, Raelyn Roy, UT 91 248 3 $0.00
5730-23606 Soja, Nicole Cape Coral, FL 91 248 1 $0.00
3703-12643 Selden-Manor, Jami L Dewitt, MI 91 248 1 $0.00
4893-1357 Teel, Michelle Azle, TX 91 248 1 $0.00
4968-983 Hazen, Raelyn Roy, UT 91 248 1 $0.00
11-230846 Elliott, Crystal Palm Bay, FL 91 248 1 $0.00
300-77266 Dato, Angela Parker, CO 105 247 2 $0.00
1635-47615 Broege, Amanda Ronkonkoma, NY 105 247 2 $0.00
5989-9246 Schihl, Justice Nashville, TN 105 247 2 $0.00
300-77266 Dato, Angela Parker, CO 105 247 3 $0.00
4916-521 Tenczar, Loren Lewisville, TX 105 247 3 $0.00
11-156299 Smith, Ayanna Pensacola, FL 105 247 3 $0.00
11-230846 Elliott, Crystal Palm Bay, FL 105 247 3 $0.00
8970-24689 Wilson, Irene Pinole, CA 105 247 1 $0.00
4454-3718 Peters, Tina New Franklin, OH 105 247 1 $0.00
11-156299 Smith, Ayanna Pensacola, FL 105 247 1 $0.00
8959-98972 Ybarra, Rhonda L Las Vegas, NV 105 247 1 $0.00
5490-766 Santos, Jaime Stanton, CA 105 247 1 $0.00
11-323143 Cooksey, Stephani Reno, NV 105 247 1 $0.00
2983-7723 Kloempken, Marcia E Pleasant View, UT 118 246 2 $0.00
2899-5363 Ortiz-Bigornia, Eileen S Hacienda Heights, CA 118 246 2 $0.00
4221-13 Stevens, Tracey L Dunellen, NJ 118 246 2 $0.00
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6987-51 Lookhart, Felicia Casper, WY 118 246 2 $0.00
6994-215 Hershey, Sabrena Gillette, WY 118 246 2 $0.00
3700-11087 Pryson, Buffy Kalamazoo, MI 118 246 2 $0.00
3630-29523 Wheeler,  Sagirah Baltimore, MD 118 246 2 $0.00
8951-13776 LaGeorge, Brittni Hermitage, TN 118 246 3 $0.00
3639-2319 Gannon, Christina Lake Mary, FL 118 246 3 $0.00
5730-1411 Malone, Mollie Belleville, IL 118 246 3 $0.00
10-627518 Warwick, Amanda Swansea, IL 118 246 3 $0.00
5169-21873 Orlikowski, Robin Grand Rapids, MI 118 246 3 $0.00
5011-178 Dyson, Stephanie Clinton, MD 118 246 3 $0.00
5730-32062 Blecke, Kelly Ashland, NE 118 246 1 $0.00
6994-215 Hershey, Sabrena Gillette, WY 118 246 1 $0.00
6262-4376 Lukosius, Karsyn J Jackson, NJ 133 245 2 $0.00
9-5668 Grasso, Corina Ft Collins, CO 133 245 2 $0.00
1956-2592 Frederick, Vicki Edmond, OK 133 245 2 $0.00
5617-380 Roller, Kimie Kapolei, HI 133 245 2 $0.00
5495-1424 Bishop, Kaylene Medical Lake, WA 133 245 3 $0.00
3140-3071 Koga, Sandra Glendale Heights, IL 133 245 3 $0.00
9229-38097 Tripp, Brenna Castle Rock, CO 133 245 3 $0.00
5495-1740 Hillman, Brittany Tracy, CA 133 245 3 $0.00
6345-634 Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 133 245 3 $0.00
8889-52060 Duncan, Stephanie Fairborn, OH 133 245 3 $0.00
7914-39945 Kennebrew, Shirley Cleveland Hts., OH 133 245 3 $0.00
8431-13175 Boomershine, Lindsay Brigham City, UT 133 245 1 $0.00
4865-4772 Williams, Tina M Pflugerville, TX 133 245 1 $0.00
2266-3536 Morgan, Jennifer Killeen, TX 133 245 1 $0.00
11-277264 Mortensen, Raycine K Las Vegas, NV 133 245 1 $0.00
9-10566 Blanchard, Kayla Iivonia, MI 133 245 1 $0.00
4972-14828 Oliver, Jodi A O Fallon, MO 149 244 2 $0.00
11-156299 Smith, Ayanna Pensacola, FL 149 244 2 $0.00
5549-476 Walters, Melinda Sunrise, FL 149 244 2 $0.00
4999-14032 Gammon, Dannelle West Orange, NJ 149 244 3 $0.00
9-12745 Regnier, Alexis Dimondale, MI 149 244 1 $0.00
18-67329 Strause, Shawna Tucson, AZ 149 244 1 $0.00
6898-5 Hinz, Marissa Hilbert, WI 155 243 2 $0.00
6356-1522 Porter, Emily Whitesboro, NY 155 243 3 $0.00
4703-2901 Washington,  Starr Hurst, TX 155 243 3 $0.00
4508-81 Short, Cindy Trenton, OH 155 243 3 $0.00
5495-1583 Anctil, Robyn N Rio Vista, CA 155 243 1 $0.00
10-528946 Barry, Jennifer Buckhannon, WV 155 243 1 $0.00
5011-178 Dyson, Stephanie Clinton, MD 155 243 1 $0.00
5552-243 Chitwood, Ashley R Ormond Beach, FL 162 242 3 $0.00
5250-1046 Fountain, Jennifer A Cheyenne, WY 162 242 1 $0.00
2983-7723 Kloempken, Marcia E Pleasant View, UT 162 242 1 $0.00
6266-3336 Antonelli, Megan Albertville, MN 162 242 1 $0.00
2896-16383 Fleet, Lisa La Mesa, CA 162 242 1 $0.00
3630-29523 Wheeler,  Sagirah Baltimore, MD 162 242 1 $0.00
3588-14915 Wooldridge,  Courtney Danville, KY 168 241 2 $0.00
3685-2066 Corbett, Sharyl A Wyoming, MI 168 241 1 $0.00
4972-18943 Luttmer, Lindy West Jordan, UT 168 241 1 $0.00
4939-17075 Cummins, Jessica New Braunfels, TX 168 241 1 $0.00
5730-23606 Soja, Nicole Cape Coral, FL 172 240 3 $0.00
5011-50572 Nusbaum, Jennifer F Leonardtown, MD 172 240 3 $0.00
3760-438 Dawson, Amy Cottage Grove, MN 172 240 1 $0.00
5675-7039 Anton, Rebecca Villa Park, IL 172 240 1 $0.00
6262-4376 Lukosius, Karsyn J Jackson, NJ 176 239 1 $0.00
3639-2319 Gannon, Christina Lake Mary, FL 176 239 1 $0.00
5730-23606 Soja, Nicole Cape Coral, FL 178 238 2 $0.00
2897-4203 Ross, Lisa M Pacoima, CA 178 238 2 $0.00
8959-84145 Willis,  Fallon Evergreen, IL 178 238 2 $0.00
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4385-886 Price, Missy J Menoken, ND 178 238 3 $0.00
3572-4994 Barnes, Lynda N Denton, TX 178 238 3 $0.00
8014-77900 Munoz, Teresa L Las Vegas, NV 178 238 3 $0.00
5466-11781 Tucker, Alyssa M Las Vegas, NV 178 238 3 $0.00
2886-49697 Lee, Tracy PHOENIX, AZ 178 238 1 $0.00
3572-4994 Barnes, Lynda N Denton, TX 178 238 1 $0.00
5169-21873 Orlikowski, Robin Grand Rapids, MI 178 238 1 $0.00
5957-736 Liske, Khrystyna Red Lion, PA 178 238 1 $0.00
5415-5313 Lueck, Megan Glendale, AZ 189 237 2 $0.00
5721-195 Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN 189 237 2 $0.00
9229-38097 Tripp, Brenna Castle Rock, CO 189 237 2 $0.00
2863-4866 Martinez, Francis Fresno, CA 189 237 2 $0.00
5617-3548 Yamada, Saige Kaneohe, HI 189 237 2 $0.00
2896-2002 Carter, Michele National City, CA 189 237 2 $0.00
6861-2136 Kennedy, Jennifer Bonney Lake, WA 189 237 3 $0.00
2896-16 Watson, Stacie San Diego, CA 189 237 3 $0.00
6058-1531 Snell, Jasmine L Papillion, NE 189 237 1 $0.00
2906-1254 Ruffner, Darris Exeter, CA 189 237 1 $0.00
9-7628 Tierney, Brittany Fairfield, CA 189 237 1 $0.00
3066-5436 August, Marlene Mililani, HI 189 237 1 $0.00
5482-3573 Silva, Kaitlin Canyon Cntry, CA 189 237 1 $0.00
9-10566 Blanchard, Kayla Iivonia, MI 202 236 2 $0.00
4454-16470 Jackson, Erin N Rootstown, OH 202 236 2 $0.00
3165-538 Antunez, Christy L Grayslake, IL 202 236 3 $0.00
3651-1163 Daleski, Cassandra A Clarkston, MI 202 236 3 $0.00
6928-3874 Halvorsen, Kayla Madison, WI 202 236 3 $0.00
3675-276816 Berry, Yolanda N Roseville, MI 202 236 3 $0.00
2930-3078 Hamric, Stephanie Harker Heights, TX 202 236 3 $0.00
2884-2118 Horton, Roxanna Napa, CA 202 236 3 $0.00
6058-1178 Novak, Molly Hugo, MN 202 236 3 $0.00
4363-1131 McDaniel, Melissa Wendell, NC 202 236 1 $0.00
8670-25527 Turner, Akira Redford, MI 212 235 2 $0.00
2845-6910 Power-DeFer, Kimberly R Hayward, CA 212 235 2 $0.00
5927-66 Eaton, Keondra Baton Rouge, LA 212 235 2 $0.00
5250-1046 Fountain, Jennifer A Cheyenne, WY 212 235 3 $0.00
4972-16655 Cupples, Jennifer Colo Spgs, CO 212 235 3 $0.00
5495-28891 Santos, Ashley Fresno, CA 212 235 3 $0.00
8219-69829 Muraoka, Ashley Denver, CO 212 235 3 $0.00
8175-55572 Clark, Mallory Lewiston, ME 212 235 3 $0.00
9866-4991 Guernsey, Megan Fulton, NY 212 235 1 $0.00
4221-13 Stevens, Tracey L Dunellen, NJ 212 235 1 $0.00
5000-9023 Glenn, Latoya Dumfries, VA 212 235 1 $0.00
5762-15294 Sims, Elizabeth Franklin, IN 212 235 1 $0.00
6518-191 Clark, Natalie Cottage Grove, OR 212 235 1 $0.00
5482-3573 Silva, Kaitlin Canyon Cntry, CA 225 234 2 $0.00
8584-76773 Baker, Felicia Gonzales, LA 225 234 2 $0.00
4889-23991 Cathey, Lauren Midlothian, TX 225 234 2 $0.00
6205-2137 Hall, Haley Fort Dodge, IA 225 234 2 $0.00
6058-1531 Snell, Jasmine L Papillion, NE 225 234 3 $0.00
5986-51766 Richards, Jennifer L Jackson, MI 225 234 3 $0.00
4454-16470 Jackson, Erin N Rootstown, OH 225 234 3 $0.00
6987-51 Lookhart, Felicia Casper, WY 225 234 3 $0.00
6496-545 Bartalone, Torrie E Wood Dale, IL 225 234 3 $0.00
8028-891 Herman, Chloe Aurora, CO 225 234 3 $0.00
11-5406 Wong, Felicia Calgory, AB 225 234 3 $0.00
11-478184 Palos, Sharlene-Michele Spokane, WA 225 234 1 $0.00
6507-1072 Brewer, Linzey Wichita, KS 225 234 1 $0.00
3227-27229 Gant, Sylvia Chicago, IL 225 234 1 $0.00
8713-2633 Ball, Jennifer Midland, TX 225 234 1 $0.00
2875-14644 Hall, Leigh I Gardena, CA 225 234 1 $0.00



2024 USBC Women's Championships - Scratch Doubles Side Pots

Printed: 7/2/2024 6:01:57 PM      Page: 5

Estimated Places Paid: 54

NationalID Entrant Hometown Ranking Score GameNumber Prize

4701-810 Jones, Yvonne North Wales, PA 225 234 1 $0.00
2864-226 Thompson, Tona Anderson, CA 225 234 1 $0.00
3003-257 Gyarmati, Kris Cocoa, FL 243 233 2 $0.00
5986-51766 Richards, Jennifer L Jackson, MI 243 233 2 $0.00
2896-16383 Fleet, Lisa La Mesa, CA 243 233 2 $0.00
8175-57004 Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY 243 233 2 $0.00
7331-4953 Lewis, Tea Richmond, VA 243 233 2 $0.00
2763-7756 Hardy, Natalie Eagle River, AK 243 233 3 $0.00
5415-5313 Lueck, Megan Glendale, AZ 243 233 3 $0.00
3959-43800 Sellens, Shannon E Long Beach, NY 243 233 3 $0.00
2790-537 Thiel, Beverly Sierra Vista, AZ 243 233 3 $0.00
11-104628 Mann, Kaylee So Elgin, IL 243 233 1 $0.00
4191-532 Gorman, Dawn A Oceanside, CA 243 233 1 $0.00
5578-857 Gissendanner, Presley Wesley Chapel, FL 243 233 1 $0.00
3227-7748 Herbst, Jessica M Gilbert, AZ 243 233 1 $0.00
11-152805 Wolosyk,  Cassie Saint Louis, MO 243 233 1 $0.00
6363-300 Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 257 232 2 $0.00
6266-3336 Antonelli, Megan Albertville, MN 257 232 2 $0.00
3678-32026 Mc Daniel, Bonnie Lapeer, MI 257 232 3 $0.00
3675-16561 Connors-Burge, Veronica Bloomfield Hills, MI 257 232 3 $0.00
6260-3061 MacLeod, Amber T Conway, SC 257 232 1 $0.00
2763-9330 Van Ness, Stephanie Anchorage, AK 257 232 1 $0.00
8014-69621 Keys, Yvonne N Las Vegas, NV 257 232 1 $0.00
8225-21518 Current, Elysia Ephrata, PA 264 231 3 $0.00
2816-3026 Burrow, Nancy Conway, AR 264 231 3 $0.00
6123-1128 Blueford, Ashley D Florissant, MO 264 231 1 $0.00
5986-7464 Williams, Erin B Oak Park, MI 267 230 2 $0.00
11-104628 Mann, Kaylee So Elgin, IL 267 230 2 $0.00
2492-777 Kleutgen, Nicole Stevens Point, WI 267 230 2 $0.00
7368-4827 Pattengill, Courtney R Newport, TN 267 230 3 $0.00
6266-3336 Antonelli, Megan Albertville, MN 267 230 3 $0.00
4374-728 Tuttle, Donna King, NC 267 230 3 $0.00
4623-151 VanCurler, Erin Eugene, OR 267 230 3 $0.00
8568-434918 Stiffler, Danelle Roseville, MI 274 229 2 $0.00
5466-11781 Tucker, Alyssa M Las Vegas, NV 274 229 2 $0.00
4939-17075 Cummins, Jessica New Braunfels, TX 274 229 3 $0.00
2778-474 Thompson, Renee M Albuquerque, NM 274 229 1 $0.00
4523-335 Plaso, Teri Streetsboro, OH 274 229 1 $0.00
8688-55794 Wimberley, Sarah L New Braunfels, TX 274 229 1 $0.00
9795-19605 Downing, Kate Davis Junction, IL 280 228 2 $0.00
9005-23653 Woods, Charlotte Oakley, CA 280 228 2 $0.00
3997-19104 Mapp-Cunningham, Keri Bridgeton, MO 280 228 2 $0.00
10-1983374 Wheaton, Penny L Hephzibah, GA 280 228 3 $0.00
2886-49697 Lee, Tracy PHOENIX, AZ 280 228 3 $0.00
5169-21298 Yarbrough, Arneda(Nene) L Crown Point, IN 280 228 3 $0.00
3227-7748 Herbst, Jessica M Gilbert, AZ 280 228 3 $0.00
5423-130 Valenzuela, Shynia M Ozark, MO 280 228 3 $0.00
8225-21518 Current, Elysia Ephrata, PA 280 228 1 $0.00
9173-6495 Satrang, Renee Greeley, CO 280 228 1 $0.00
5169-21298 Yarbrough, Arneda(Nene) L Crown Point, IN 290 227 2 $0.00
5731-97 Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN 290 227 2 $0.00
6831-387 Hicks, Cayla Salem, VA 290 227 2 $0.00
6951-328 Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn Racine, WI 290 227 3 $0.00
9866-4991 Guernsey, Megan Fulton, NY 290 227 3 $0.00
9-7628 Tierney, Brittany Fairfield, CA 290 227 3 $0.00
11-341134 Bulanova, Maria Rockvale, TN 290 227 1 $0.00
5617-4281 Takasaki, Shaianne Kapolei, HI 290 227 1 $0.00
3639-1732 Barcal, Karen K Albuquerque, NM 290 227 1 $0.00
1560-48348 Hammel, Char Henderson, NV 290 227 1 $0.00
18-67329 Strause, Shawna Tucson, AZ 300 226 2 $0.00
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11-120623 Fellman, Jazzmyn Las Vegas, NV 300 226 2 $0.00
3995-5066 Meske, Jennifer L O Fallon, MO 300 226 2 $0.00
6076-7476 Russo, Lauren N Ballwin, MO 300 226 2 $0.00
4399-2580 Haffely, Nicole Hillsboro, ND 300 226 2 $0.00
3132-88 Matz, Eileen Oswego, IL 300 226 2 $0.00
11-210894 Reid, Karen Tracy, CA 300 226 2 $0.00
4968-983 Hazen, Raelyn Roy, UT 300 226 2 $0.00
5495-1583 Anctil, Robyn N Rio Vista, CA 300 226 2 $0.00
5996-569 Payeur, Elizabeth Ann Arbor, MI 300 226 2 $0.00
5549-1569 Bulthuis, Taylor J Coral Springs, FL 300 226 2 $0.00
4892-845 Patterson, Patricia El Paso, TX 300 226 3 $0.00
6363-300 Kammerer, Melissa Staten Island, NY 300 226 3 $0.00
5415-13736 Watkins,  Rebeca Clarksville, TN 300 226 3 $0.00
11-210894 Reid, Karen Tracy, CA 300 226 3 $0.00
4590-433 Wilson, Linda M Moore, OK 300 226 3 $0.00
2995-5756 Robinson, Jay Dawn Tampa, FL 300 226 3 $0.00
6860-411 Pritchard, Teri Burien, WA 300 226 3 $0.00
5900-12596 Saulnier-Lacer, Mackenzie L Loveland, CO 300 226 1 $0.00
6735-2962 Dean, Christi Princeton, TX 300 226 1 $0.00
2875-13335 Vann, Roberta Downey, CA 300 226 1 $0.00
5482-5228 Honda, Natalie N Seattle, WA 300 226 1 $0.00
8092-45862 McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE 300 226 1 $0.00
8040-3122 Taylor, Lindsey Buckhannon, WV 300 226 1 $0.00
4620-54 Bailey, Stacey Albany, OR 300 226 1 $0.00
2952-125 Meyer, Tracy Loveland, CO 325 225 2 $0.00
5495-1424 Bishop, Kaylene Medical Lake, WA 325 225 2 $0.00
5986-55392 Gainor, Samantha New Baltimore, MI 325 225 2 $0.00
4739-3087 Fleming, Tinickia Greenville, SC 325 225 2 $0.00
5495-1740 Hillman, Brittany Tracy, CA 325 225 2 $0.00
4219-9376 DeStasio, Mary E Coconut Creek, FL 325 225 2 $0.00
4454-3718 Peters, Tina New Franklin, OH 325 225 3 $0.00
4194-6076 Crayton, Christi D N Las Vegas, NV 325 225 3 $0.00
5482-3573 Silva, Kaitlin Canyon Cntry, CA 325 225 3 $0.00
4219-9376 DeStasio, Mary E Coconut Creek, FL 325 225 3 $0.00
3032-1426 Johnson, Erica McDonough, GA 325 225 3 $0.00
2864-226 Thompson, Tona Anderson, CA 325 225 3 $0.00
9-5668 Grasso, Corina Ft Collins, CO 325 225 1 $0.00
6831-387 Hicks, Cayla Salem, VA 325 225 1 $0.00
5495-1740 Hillman, Brittany Tracy, CA 325 225 1 $0.00
11-643928 Cetwinski, Nicole C Ofallon, MO 325 225 1 $0.00
8959-127099 Morales, Lesly E Mt Prospect, IL 325 225 1 $0.00
2786-16854 Niles, Christina Avondale, AZ 325 225 1 $0.00
7914-39945 Kennebrew, Shirley Cleveland Hts., OH 325 225 1 $0.00
8951-13776 LaGeorge, Brittni Hermitage, TN 344 224 2 $0.00
3345-3789 Orth, Wendy Prescott Valley, AZ 344 224 2 $0.00
11-775290 Quah, Kristin Portland, OR 344 224 2 $0.00
3227-7748 Herbst, Jessica M Gilbert, AZ 344 224 2 $0.00
300-51837 Walbaum, Linda Brighton, CO 344 224 2 $0.00
2875-295 Schreiner, Corralee Lawndale, CA 344 224 2 $0.00
8012-18185 Zimmerman, Hannah Sparks, NV 344 224 3 $0.00
1635-94970 Naujokas, Amanda Ronkonkoma, NY 344 224 3 $0.00
4889-4799 Taras, Danielle N Richland Hills, TX 344 224 3 $0.00
6507-6027 Cnossen, Cortney Oklahoma City, OK 344 224 3 $0.00
3639-1732 Barcal, Karen K Albuquerque, NM 344 224 3 $0.00
2863-2291 Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV 344 224 3 $0.00
2874-4463 Yamasaki, Lori Torrance, CA 344 224 3 $0.00
6974-78 Bembenek, Stephanie Amherst Junction, WI 344 224 1 $0.00
3004-1504 Briscoe, Christina Ocala, FL 344 224 1 $0.00
3678-32026 Mc Daniel, Bonnie Lapeer, MI 344 224 1 $0.00
4363-8096 Aycock, Hilary Clayton, NC 344 224 1 $0.00
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2899-26319 Castillo, Andrea M Las Vegas, NV 344 224 1 $0.00
8174-34140 Danks, Melissa Albuquerque, NM 344 224 1 $0.00
3675-215282 Zarick, Shelley Sun City West, AZ 344 224 1 $0.00
6496-545 Bartalone, Torrie E Wood Dale, IL 344 224 1 $0.00
5059-1787 Silvers, Annie Spokane, WA 365 223 2 $0.00
3678-32026 Mc Daniel, Bonnie Lapeer, MI 365 223 2 $0.00
9232-1436 Walls,  Rebecca Ponchatoula, LA 365 223 2 $0.00
6840-25 Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV 365 223 2 $0.00
4891-356 Hicks, Patricia J Denton, TX 365 223 2 $0.00
8568-434918 Stiffler, Danelle Roseville, MI 365 223 3 $0.00
6450-5585 Abner, Michelle Cleves, OH 365 223 3 $0.00
8568-364977 Patrick, Ashley N Dewitt, MI 365 223 3 $0.00
8959-98394 McClellan, Bria Phoenix, AZ 365 223 3 $0.00
5571-61 Wright, Teddi Lutz, FL 365 223 3 $0.00
9141-12525 Beaver, Victoria Oceanside, CA 365 223 3 $0.00
8092-45862 McCarthy, Erin Elkhorn, NE 365 223 3 $0.00
5581-5596 Eder, Kaitlyn Lithia, FL 365 223 3 $0.00
8612-17835 Huth, Nicole A Hermiston, OR 365 223 3 $0.00
300-17006 Maly, Michelle Denver, CO 365 223 1 $0.00
4374-728 Tuttle, Donna King, NC 365 223 1 $0.00
8028-891 Herman, Chloe Aurora, CO 365 223 1 $0.00
8889-52060 Duncan, Stephanie Fairborn, OH 382 222 2 $0.00
8014-77900 Munoz, Teresa L Las Vegas, NV 382 222 2 $0.00
8959-123203 Manouzi, Malika Cicero, IL 382 222 2 $0.00
8959-85266 Harris, TyMesha Las Vegas, NV 382 222 2 $0.00
2884-2118 Horton, Roxanna Napa, CA 382 222 2 $0.00
5582-1753 Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL 382 222 3 $0.00
9795-19605 Downing, Kate Davis Junction, IL 382 222 3 $0.00
8670-25527 Turner, Akira Redford, MI 382 222 3 $0.00
5038-498 Chalmers, Cassandra L Silver Crek, WA 382 222 3 $0.00
5495-14261 Melo, Lani San Jose, CA 382 222 3 $0.00
6058-1638 Boyer, Jessica E Elk River, MN 382 222 3 $0.00
5582-1753 Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL 382 222 1 $0.00
8568-371146 Phillips-Rawls, Elizabeth S Romulus, MI 382 222 1 $0.00
4194-23168 Bryan, Robyn Las Vegas, NV 382 222 1 $0.00
4869-4164 Jones, Alicia D Georgetown, TX 382 222 1 $0.00
5986-58364 Caldwell, Nicole Toledo, OH 382 222 1 $0.00
5689-4378 Sloan, Taylor Libertyville, IL 382 222 1 $0.00
3700-11087 Pryson, Buffy Kalamazoo, MI 382 222 1 $0.00
5900-12596 Saulnier-Lacer, Mackenzie L Loveland, CO 400 221 2 $0.00
4348-989 Steiner, Karen A Fort Mill, SC 400 221 2 $0.00
5495-10811 Fry, Amanda K Antelope, CA 400 221 2 $0.00
5415-13047 Arthurs, Kalyn Tucson, AZ 400 221 3 $0.00
4221-13 Stevens, Tracey L Dunellen, NJ 400 221 3 $0.00
2863-4866 Martinez, Francis Fresno, CA 400 221 3 $0.00
5463-200 Nicholas, Shanice X Chesterfield, VA 400 221 3 $0.00
5996-569 Payeur, Elizabeth Ann Arbor, MI 400 221 3 $0.00
3703-15986 Lightner, Susan Elsie, MI 400 221 1 $0.00
4984-63 Ward, Donna L Barnet, VT 400 221 1 $0.00
4590-433 Wilson, Linda M Moore, OK 400 221 1 $0.00
6058-1531 Snell, Jasmine L Papillion, NE 411 220 2 $0.00
7368-4827 Pattengill, Courtney R Newport, TN 411 220 2 $0.00
3685-15993 Rocha, Ruth Ann Allendale, MI 411 220 2 $0.00
8756-15689 Devall, Michelle Anchorage, AK 411 220 2 $0.00
5490-766 Santos, Jaime Stanton, CA 411 220 3 $0.00
3066-1317 Roller, Raelene Kapolei, HI 411 220 1 $0.00
4454-16470 Jackson, Erin N Rootstown, OH 411 220 1 $0.00
3760-438 Dawson, Amy Cottage Grove, MN 418 219 2 $0.00
8959-117229 Gallegos, Mari Hendersonville, TN 418 219 2 $0.00
5999-6857 Stone, Jordyn Kennesaw, GA 418 219 3 $0.00
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4363-8096 Aycock, Hilary Clayton, NC 418 219 3 $0.00
8040-3122 Taylor, Lindsey Buckhannon, WV 418 219 3 $0.00
3675-276816 Berry, Yolanda N Roseville, MI 418 219 1 $0.00
11-630316 Abahazy, Deborah L Elk Grove, CA 418 219 1 $0.00
5011-19857 Bell, Tiffany Fredericksburg, VA 418 219 1 $0.00
8091-17132 Hartigan, Chelsea T Memphis, TN 418 219 1 $0.00
3685-2066 Corbett, Sharyl A Wyoming, MI 427 218 2 $0.00
8369-4138 Canfield, Shannon Wellington, CO 427 218 2 $0.00
2854-7324 Brooks, Vicki L Apple Valley, CA 427 218 2 $0.00
3227-17967 Sanchez, Josephine Chicago, IL 427 218 2 $0.00
3345-3789 Orth, Wendy Prescott Valley, AZ 427 218 3 $0.00
2845-6910 Power-DeFer, Kimberly R Hayward, CA 427 218 1 $0.00
5548-4773 Clark, Danielle N Latrobe, PA 427 218 1 $0.00
8607-1273 Montague, Karen T San Antonio, TX 427 218 1 $0.00
8219-69829 Muraoka, Ashley Denver, CO 435 217 2 $0.00
3022-10311 Sandelin, Lucy Tampa, FL 435 217 2 $0.00
5495-1583 Anctil, Robyn N Rio Vista, CA 435 217 3 $0.00
6994-215 Hershey, Sabrena Gillette, WY 435 217 3 $0.00
11-215578 Zavjalova, Diana Hutto, TX 435 217 3 $0.00
5156-3849 Pollentier, Brittany Cottage Grove, WI 435 217 1 $0.00
3835-6462 King, Dawn M Maple Grove, MN 435 217 1 $0.00
7331-4953 Lewis, Tea Richmond, VA 435 217 1 $0.00
9347-10940 Rozylowicz, Renea Sycamore, IL 443 216 2 $0.00
4508-81 Short, Cindy Trenton, OH 443 216 2 $0.00
5495-2841 Laiwa, Chianne N Las Vegas, NV 443 216 2 $0.00
3727-13295 Reiffer, Briana Rockford, MI 443 216 3 $0.00
6057-160 Duty, Amber L Milwaukee, WI 443 216 3 $0.00
3066-5436 August, Marlene Mililani, HI 443 216 3 $0.00
5617-4281 Takasaki, Shaianne Kapolei, HI 443 216 3 $0.00
2394-19035 Moore, Brooke Renton, WA 443 216 3 $0.00
8175-57004 Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY 443 216 3 $0.00
380-6030 Urdal-Wenzel, Paula C Palmetto, FL 443 216 1 $0.00
4219-9376 DeStasio, Mary E Coconut Creek, FL 443 216 1 $0.00
5582-1753 Galante, Ashly G Palm Harbor, FL 454 215 2 $0.00
5552-530 Gerogiannis, Tanina Inverness, FL 454 215 2 $0.00
5730-1276 Bulthuis, Arianna Chicago, IL 454 215 2 $0.00
11-301913 Menini, Ashley Peyton, CO 454 215 2 $0.00
4893-4109 Constant, Alma M Corpus Christi, TX 454 215 2 $0.00
4245-148 Proctor, Tania Tularosa, NM 454 215 2 $0.00
2874-4463 Yamasaki, Lori Torrance, CA 454 215 2 $0.00
8688-41829 Scott, Erica Converse, TX 454 215 2 $0.00
6215-2315 Rosberg, Kristina L Ord, NE 454 215 3 $0.00
6898-5 Hinz, Marissa Hilbert, WI 454 215 3 $0.00
2849-2763 Chandler, Dana Oceanside, CA 454 215 3 $0.00
4865-4772 Williams, Tina M Pflugerville, TX 454 215 3 $0.00
2845-6910 Power-DeFer, Kimberly R Hayward, CA 454 215 3 $0.00
6507-1072 Brewer, Linzey Wichita, KS 454 215 3 $0.00
3675-44391 Rowe, Shannon Westland, MI 454 215 3 $0.00
2875-13335 Vann, Roberta Downey, CA 454 215 3 $0.00
300-89102 Jakober, Devon Broomfield, CO 454 215 1 $0.00
6923-1271 Turner, Amanda C Stoughton, WI 454 215 1 $0.00
3685-15993 Rocha, Ruth Ann Allendale, MI 454 215 1 $0.00
5831-231 Carrier-Gonzalez, Shelby Moline, IL 454 215 1 $0.00
5519-5329 Eckhoff, Emily Wheat Ridge, CO 454 215 1 $0.00
6057-160 Duty, Amber L Milwaukee, WI 454 215 1 $0.00
4385-886 Price, Missy J Menoken, ND 454 215 1 $0.00
11-210894 Reid, Karen Tracy, CA 454 215 1 $0.00
4703-14349 Hauser, Karen M Latrobe, PA 454 215 1 $0.00
300-51837 Walbaum, Linda Brighton, CO 454 215 1 $0.00
8431-13175 Boomershine, Lindsay Brigham City, UT 480 214 2 $0.00
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9-12745 Regnier, Alexis Dimondale, MI 480 214 2 $0.00
3140-632 O Neil, Pamela Hoffman Estates, IL 480 214 2 $0.00
4946-506 Nally, Sheila Dickinson, TX 480 214 2 $0.00
11-779043 Chisolm, Tashera Millbrook, AL 480 214 2 $0.00
5490-1632 Medina, Carolyn F 29 Palms, CA 480 214 2 $0.00
18-52463 Brown, Charita Prince George, VA 480 214 2 $0.00
11-351631 McQuerry, Toni Atlanta, GA 480 214 2 $0.00
6262-4376 Lukosius, Karsyn J Jackson, NJ 480 214 3 $0.00
9-5668 Grasso, Corina Ft Collins, CO 480 214 3 $0.00
6379-638 Kurek, Denise Leland, NC 480 214 3 $0.00
2906-1254 Ruffner, Darris Exeter, CA 480 214 3 $0.00
9540-1392 Obrecht, Lindsey Turner, MT 480 214 3 $0.00
4703-6616 Crisman, Jamie Munhall, PA 480 214 3 $0.00
3675-215282 Zarick, Shelley Sun City West, AZ 480 214 3 $0.00
2863-377 Preble, Dana L Clovis, CA 480 214 1 $0.00
300-12801 Sabo, Rina Bennett, CO 480 214 1 $0.00
4348-989 Steiner, Karen A Fort Mill, SC 480 214 1 $0.00
5549-476 Walters, Melinda Sunrise, FL 480 214 1 $0.00
274-16875 Johnson, Necole Compton, CA 480 214 1 $0.00
8048-38397 Bartlett, Chloe Puyallup, WA 480 214 1 $0.00
2896-2002 Carter, Michele National City, CA 480 214 1 $0.00
6215-2315 Rosberg, Kristina L Ord, NE 502 213 2 $0.00
4972-9942 Helf, Chris R West Valley, UT 502 213 2 $0.00
3651-1163 Daleski, Cassandra A Clarkston, MI 502 213 2 $0.00
4363-8096 Aycock, Hilary Clayton, NC 502 213 2 $0.00
2930-3191 Menini, Angela Colo Spgs, CO 502 213 2 $0.00
300-12801 Sabo, Rina Bennett, CO 502 213 2 $0.00
6345-634 Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 502 213 2 $0.00
5957-736 Liske, Khrystyna Red Lion, PA 502 213 2 $0.00
6860-411 Pritchard, Teri Burien, WA 502 213 2 $0.00
5011-178 Dyson, Stephanie Clinton, MD 502 213 2 $0.00
9005-23653 Woods, Charlotte Oakley, CA 502 213 3 $0.00
3066-6961 Chow, Mele Sally Pearl City, HI 502 213 3 $0.00
3021-761 Schoneman, Crystal Orlando, FL 502 213 3 $0.00
8568-434918 Stiffler, Danelle Roseville, MI 502 213 1 $0.00
5986-7464 Williams, Erin B Oak Park, MI 502 213 1 $0.00
3165-538 Antunez, Christy L Grayslake, IL 502 213 1 $0.00
11-181124 Tryniski, Kendra R Vestal, NY 502 213 1 $0.00
4702-14367 Miller, Tara Markleton, PA 502 213 1 $0.00
4972-16655 Cupples, Jennifer Colo Spgs, CO 502 213 1 $0.00
5495-16312 Hiraoka, Nichole Daly City, CA 521 212 2 $0.00
3727-13295 Reiffer, Briana Rockford, MI 521 212 2 $0.00
6528-20 Ufford, Holly K Scio, OR 521 212 2 $0.00
3959-43800 Sellens, Shannon E Long Beach, NY 521 212 2 $0.00
4256-7055 Riccardi, Melissa M St Petersburg, FL 521 212 2 $0.00
3572-10729 Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY 521 212 2 $0.00
2898-1974 Pettit, Hazel Daly City, CA 521 212 2 $0.00
3685-2066 Corbett, Sharyl A Wyoming, MI 521 212 3 $0.00
5900-12596 Saulnier-Lacer, Mackenzie L Loveland, CO 521 212 3 $0.00
5519-5329 Eckhoff, Emily Wheat Ridge, CO 521 212 3 $0.00
2951-3151 Arndt, Emily Loveland, CO 521 212 3 $0.00
6739-4112 Herrera, Chelsea Mansfield, TX 521 212 3 $0.00
9411-5353 Kelly, Kaitlyn D Paradise, CA 521 212 3 $0.00
8851-15753 Spates, Suzanne Troutman, NC 521 212 3 $0.00
5495-2841 Laiwa, Chianne N Las Vegas, NV 521 212 3 $0.00
11-152805 Wolosyk,  Cassie Saint Louis, MO 521 212 3 $0.00
3727-13295 Reiffer, Briana Rockford, MI 521 212 1 $0.00
5415-13047 Arthurs, Kalyn Tucson, AZ 521 212 1 $0.00
9024-99388 Wheeler, Mona D Washington, DC 521 212 1 $0.00
4891-356 Hicks, Patricia J Denton, TX 521 212 1 $0.00
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8225-21518 Current, Elysia Ephrata, PA 541 211 2 $0.00
5831-231 Carrier-Gonzalez, Shelby Moline, IL 541 211 2 $0.00
9866-4991 Guernsey, Megan Fulton, NY 541 211 2 $0.00
3140-3071 Koga, Sandra Glendale Heights, IL 541 211 2 $0.00
3675-44391 Rowe, Shannon Westland, MI 541 211 2 $0.00
7914-17891 Harvey, Courtney L Klamath Falls, OR 541 211 3 $0.00
4946-506 Nally, Sheila Dickinson, TX 541 211 3 $0.00
5415-4124 Price, Nichole C Sparks, NV 541 211 3 $0.00
4739-3087 Fleming, Tinickia Greenville, SC 541 211 3 $0.00
4578-1954 Abe, Sarah J Enid, OK 541 211 1 $0.00
5415-13736 Watkins,  Rebeca Clarksville, TN 541 211 1 $0.00
8011-4300 Tamraz, Kaitlin Spring Hill, TN 541 211 1 $0.00
2778-78 Collum, Sara Glendale, AZ 541 211 1 $0.00
2930-3191 Menini, Angela Colo Spgs, CO 541 211 1 $0.00
8889-52060 Duncan, Stephanie Fairborn, OH 541 211 1 $0.00
2886-40788 Leong, Kristie Daly City, CA 556 210 2 $0.00
8780-12093 Parisi, Jennifer Henderson, NV 556 210 2 $0.00
11-277264 Mortensen, Raycine K Las Vegas, NV 556 210 2 $0.00
2875-13335 Vann, Roberta Downey, CA 556 210 2 $0.00
9362-25922 Irvin, Cassandra Knightdale, NC 556 210 2 $0.00
8970-24689 Wilson, Irene Pinole, CA 556 210 3 $0.00
8959-85266 Harris, TyMesha Las Vegas, NV 556 210 3 $0.00
6861-2136 Kennedy, Jennifer Bonney Lake, WA 556 210 1 $0.00
2896-18909 Conrad, Wendy Carlsbad, CA 556 210 1 $0.00
5721-195 Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S Ossian, IN 556 210 1 $0.00
6739-4112 Herrera, Chelsea Mansfield, TX 556 210 1 $0.00
5960-2281 Davis, Justice S Odenton, MD 556 210 1 $0.00
5999-6857 Stone, Jordyn Kennesaw, GA 568 209 2 $0.00
3686-8972 Kammers, Theresa Twin Lake, MI 568 209 2 $0.00
6506-166 Price, Amanda L Duncan, OK 568 209 2 $0.00
5548-4773 Clark, Danielle N Latrobe, PA 568 209 2 $0.00
4374-728 Tuttle, Donna King, NC 568 209 2 $0.00
4701-810 Jones, Yvonne North Wales, PA 568 209 2 $0.00
6933-1556 Brose, Nicki Oak Creek, WI 568 209 3 $0.00
6196-13 Ruzicka, Kristen M Omaha, NE 568 209 3 $0.00
2854-6277 Dyer, Sheri Menifee, CA 568 209 3 $0.00
6834-12656 Meadows, Kayla Springfield, VA 568 209 3 $0.00
10-528946 Barry, Jennifer Buckhannon, WV 568 209 3 $0.00
1682-5613 Rotter, Laura Schenectady, NY 568 209 1 $0.00
6450-7808 Coldiron, Jenna Cincinnati, OH 568 209 1 $0.00
5730-21144 Waller,  Denisyha Shelby Township, MI 568 209 1 $0.00
5986-51766 Richards, Jennifer L Jackson, MI 568 209 1 $0.00
1956-2592 Frederick, Vicki Edmond, OK 568 209 1 $0.00
3066-6961 Chow, Mele Sally Pearl City, HI 568 209 1 $0.00
5448-79 Johnson, Stacey L Oswego, KS 568 209 1 $0.00
8012-18185 Zimmerman, Hannah Sparks, NV 586 208 2 $0.00
3675-16561 Connors-Burge, Veronica Bloomfield Hills, MI 586 208 2 $0.00
5730-21144 Waller,  Denisyha Shelby Township, MI 586 208 3 $0.00
380-6030 Urdal-Wenzel, Paula C Palmetto, FL 586 208 3 $0.00
16-150181 Hoffman, Mikayla N Casper, WY 586 208 3 $0.00
3227-17967 Sanchez, Josephine Chicago, IL 586 208 3 $0.00
9141-11926 Maccabee, Alexandra Anchorage, AK 586 208 1 $0.00
4399-2580 Haffely, Nicole Hillsboro, ND 586 208 1 $0.00
4198-7698 Arredondo, Brenda Reno, NV 586 208 1 $0.00
9427-35739 Elfont, Lori L Vail, AZ 586 208 1 $0.00
8175-55572 Clark, Mallory Lewiston, ME 586 208 1 $0.00
3678-28348 Woods,  Shaleah Gardena, CA 597 207 2 $0.00
2816-3026 Burrow, Nancy Conway, AR 597 207 2 $0.00
3066-7677 Montez, Tatiana Kapolei, HI 597 207 2 $0.00
6736-65 Bradford, Cynthia Mckinney, TX 597 207 2 $0.00
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2952-125 Meyer, Tracy Loveland, CO 597 207 3 $0.00
3675-269728 Hanna, Arica Maricopa, AZ 597 207 3 $0.00
300-12801 Sabo, Rina Bennett, CO 597 207 3 $0.00
2898-887 Hiraoka, Jodi Daly City, CA 597 207 1 $0.00
8711-26187 Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX 597 207 1 $0.00
3651-1163 Daleski, Cassandra A Clarkston, MI 597 207 1 $0.00
5552-530 Gerogiannis, Tanina Inverness, FL 597 207 1 $0.00
4999-2310 Elliott, Zotelia Chester, VA 597 207 1 $0.00
3675-247970 Nash-Smith, Amy Mt. Juliet, TN 609 206 2 $0.00
4385-886 Price, Missy J Menoken, ND 609 206 2 $0.00
2875-16740 Christian, Dana Los Angeles, CA 609 206 2 $0.00
10-528946 Barry, Jennifer Buckhannon, WV 609 206 2 $0.00
6974-78 Bembenek, Stephanie Amherst Junction, WI 609 206 3 $0.00
5578-857 Gissendanner, Presley Wesley Chapel, FL 609 206 3 $0.00
8219-125095 Weakland, Sharon R Watkins, CO 609 206 3 $0.00
300-51837 Walbaum, Linda Brighton, CO 609 206 3 $0.00
2881-998 Sally, Angela Albany, OR 609 206 3 $0.00
5495-16312 Hiraoka, Nichole Daly City, CA 609 206 1 $0.00
6096-2321 White, Laura K Bakersfield, CA 609 206 1 $0.00
8959-84145 Willis,  Fallon Evergreen, IL 609 206 1 $0.00
5730-1411 Malone, Mollie Belleville, IL 609 206 1 $0.00
18-99678 Foppe, Rogue LAKE ZURICH, IL 622 205 2 $0.00
4194-23168 Bryan, Robyn Las Vegas, NV 622 205 2 $0.00
4590-433 Wilson, Linda M Moore, OK 622 205 2 $0.00
2863-2291 Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV 622 205 2 $0.00
8596-28504 Ashworth, Chelsea Murray, UT 622 205 2 $0.00
6058-1178 Novak, Molly Hugo, MN 622 205 2 $0.00
2886-40788 Leong, Kristie Daly City, CA 622 205 3 $0.00
5169-34986 Posnanski, Fallon Milwaukee, WI 622 205 3 $0.00
2763-9330 Van Ness, Stephanie Anchorage, AK 622 205 3 $0.00
4198-7698 Arredondo, Brenda Reno, NV 622 205 3 $0.00
924-1984 Hamilton, Tamara D Mansfield, TX 622 205 3 $0.00
3021-759 Lamb, Marla Lake Mary, FL 622 205 3 $0.00
9347-10940 Rozylowicz, Renea Sycamore, IL 622 205 3 $0.00
8959-84145 Willis,  Fallon Evergreen, IL 622 205 3 $0.00
3675-54888 Walters-Wright,  Sekeithia Eastpointe, MI 622 205 3 $0.00
5689-4378 Sloan, Taylor Libertyville, IL 622 205 3 $0.00
5011-19857 Bell, Tiffany Fredericksburg, VA 622 205 3 $0.00
3630-29523 Wheeler,  Sagirah Baltimore, MD 622 205 3 $0.00
4703-6616 Crisman, Jamie Munhall, PA 622 205 1 $0.00
6345-634 Kuhlkin, Lizabeth Schenectady, NY 622 205 1 $0.00
4245-148 Proctor, Tania Tularosa, NM 622 205 1 $0.00
4865-4772 Williams, Tina M Pflugerville, TX 643 204 2 $0.00
2863-377 Preble, Dana L Clovis, CA 643 204 2 $0.00
5562-5167 Brunson, Amber Miami, FL 643 204 2 $0.00
4454-3718 Peters, Tina New Franklin, OH 643 204 2 $0.00
4916-521 Tenczar, Loren Lewisville, TX 643 204 2 $0.00
3639-2319 Gannon, Christina Lake Mary, FL 643 204 2 $0.00
6123-1128 Blueford, Ashley D Florissant, MO 643 204 2 $0.00
2899-26319 Castillo, Andrea M Las Vegas, NV 643 204 2 $0.00
11-323143 Cooksey, Stephani Reno, NV 643 204 2 $0.00
3675-64906 Jones, Pamela K Livonia, MI 643 204 3 $0.00
3003-257 Gyarmati, Kris Cocoa, FL 643 204 3 $0.00
17-70320 Fukushima, Jana Mililani, HI 643 204 3 $0.00
6956-512 Jirsa, Megan Middleton, WI 643 204 3 $0.00
3227-27229 Gant, Sylvia Chicago, IL 643 204 3 $0.00
5549-476 Walters, Melinda Sunrise, FL 643 204 3 $0.00
2875-14145 Williams,  Denisha Inglewood, CA 643 204 3 $0.00
4889-23991 Cathey, Lauren Midlothian, TX 643 204 3 $0.00
11-198457 McDuff, Madeleine Katy, TX 643 204 3 $0.00
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5525-586 Dettrey, Heather Lincoln, CA 643 204 1 $0.00
11-301913 Menini, Ashley Peyton, CO 643 204 1 $0.00
2863-4866 Martinez, Francis Fresno, CA 643 204 1 $0.00
2492-777 Kleutgen, Nicole Stevens Point, WI 643 204 1 $0.00
4385-1262 Nicolson, Christy Clarksville, TN 643 204 1 $0.00
5011-50572 Nusbaum, Jennifer F Leonardtown, MD 666 203 2 $0.00
5415-13736 Watkins,  Rebeca Clarksville, TN 666 203 2 $0.00
8468-4777 Elkins, Kendra Mt Pleasant, TN 666 203 2 $0.00
2875-14799 Howard, Krischna Hawthorne, CA 666 203 2 $0.00
8250-25081 Jones, Katherine L Miami, FL 666 203 2 $0.00
3021-761 Schoneman, Crystal Orlando, FL 666 203 2 $0.00
8048-38397 Bartlett, Chloe Puyallup, WA 666 203 2 $0.00
11-495881 Crawley, Verity Lake Wales, FL 666 203 2 $0.00
5011-34942 Smith-Brown, Mary Capitol Heights, MD 666 203 2 $0.00
4872-3892 Brown, Debbie Elizabeth, CO 666 203 3 $0.00
1635-47615 Broege, Amanda Ronkonkoma, NY 666 203 3 $0.00
2791-7362 Woods, Heidi Tucson, AZ 666 203 3 $0.00
4702-14367 Miller, Tara Markleton, PA 666 203 3 $0.00
5989-9246 Schihl, Justice Nashville, TN 666 203 3 $0.00
2778-78 Collum, Sara Glendale, AZ 666 203 3 $0.00
3132-533 Lhotak, Katherine Oswego, IL 666 203 3 $0.00
4869-4164 Jones, Alicia D Georgetown, TX 666 203 3 $0.00
9427-35739 Elfont, Lori L Vail, AZ 666 203 3 $0.00
8688-41829 Scott, Erica Converse, TX 666 203 3 $0.00
6933-1556 Brose, Nicki Oak Creek, WI 666 203 1 $0.00
1635-47615 Broege, Amanda Ronkonkoma, NY 666 203 1 $0.00
2987-7184 Durrance, Amanda Ormond Beach, FL 666 203 1 $0.00
4256-7055 Riccardi, Melissa M St Petersburg, FL 666 203 1 $0.00
4999-14032 Gammon, Dannelle West Orange, NJ 666 203 1 $0.00
11-779043 Chisolm, Tashera Millbrook, AL 666 203 1 $0.00
3227-12183 Gonzalez-Quintana, Elydia Chicago, IL 666 203 1 $0.00
2896-16 Watson, Stacie San Diego, CA 666 203 1 $0.00
8677-34772 Griffith, Melanie A North Las Vegas, NV 666 203 1 $0.00
2881-998 Sally, Angela Albany, OR 666 203 1 $0.00
2854-17288 Morgan, Carie Anaheim Hills, CA 695 202 2 $0.00
5250-1046 Fountain, Jennifer A Cheyenne, WY 695 202 2 $0.00
5038-498 Chalmers, Cassandra L Silver Crek, WA 695 202 2 $0.00
8001-6352 Morgan, Amanda Killeen, TX 695 202 2 $0.00
987-28384 Gill, Stephanie Baltimore, MD 695 202 2 $0.00
5617-3990 Adams, Kourtney Ewa Beach, HI 695 202 2 $0.00
4194-18621 Webb, Jill A Colo Spgs, CO 695 202 2 $0.00
3110-5385 Greene, Christie M Lebanon, IL 695 202 2 $0.00
3588-1405 Cole, Latasha Detroit, MI 695 202 2 $0.00
2995-5756 Robinson, Jay Dawn Tampa, FL 695 202 2 $0.00
8959-98972 Ybarra, Rhonda L Las Vegas, NV 695 202 2 $0.00
6518-191 Clark, Natalie Cottage Grove, OR 695 202 2 $0.00
5581-5596 Eder, Kaitlyn Lithia, FL 695 202 2 $0.00
8688-72619 Williams,  Samantha Seguin, TX 695 202 2 $0.00
6528-20 Ufford, Holly K Scio, OR 695 202 3 $0.00
9017-2362 Kilgore, Stacy B Klamath Falls, OR 695 202 3 $0.00
11-775290 Quah, Kristin Portland, OR 695 202 3 $0.00
4399-2580 Haffely, Nicole Hillsboro, ND 695 202 3 $0.00
2899-26319 Castillo, Andrea M Las Vegas, NV 695 202 3 $0.00
4028-7078 Friedrich, Crystal Turner, MT 695 202 3 $0.00
11-351631 McQuerry, Toni Atlanta, GA 695 202 3 $0.00
3066-7085 Umeda, Jillian Honolulu, HI 695 202 1 $0.00
5731-97 Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN 695 202 1 $0.00
9232-1436 Walls,  Rebecca Ponchatoula, LA 695 202 1 $0.00
2951-3151 Arndt, Emily Loveland, CO 695 202 1 $0.00
4472-11562 Allen, Charmaine Euclid, OH 720 201 2 $0.00
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5525-586 Dettrey, Heather Lincoln, CA 720 201 2 $0.00
5415-13047 Arthurs, Kalyn Tucson, AZ 720 201 2 $0.00
4892-850 Allen, Rosanne El Paso, TX 720 201 2 $0.00
8259-40213 Asher, Kelsey A Anaheim, CA 720 201 2 $0.00
8568-391551 Truszkowski, Kristin Livonia, MI 720 201 2 $0.00
9141-14945 Bell, Nicole R Georgetown, TX 720 201 2 $0.00
7914-39945 Kennebrew, Shirley Cleveland Hts., OH 720 201 2 $0.00
6923-1271 Turner, Amanda C Stoughton, WI 720 201 3 $0.00
1515-12545 Manna, Trish Omaha, NE 720 201 3 $0.00
4191-532 Gorman, Dawn A Oceanside, CA 720 201 3 $0.00
2753-1563 Briggs, Jennifer Navarre, FL 720 201 3 $0.00
8001-6352 Morgan, Amanda Killeen, TX 720 201 3 $0.00
9225-2549 Hill, Gloria Fort Mitchell, AL 720 201 3 $0.00
4972-5565 Kunkel, Mindee Sandy, UT 720 201 3 $0.00
11-495881 Crawley, Verity Lake Wales, FL 720 201 3 $0.00
3070-7229 Fieldstad, Samantha Meridian, ID 720 201 3 $0.00
5722-502 Wernsing,  Paige Springfield, IL 720 201 1 $0.00
4972-9942 Helf, Chris R West Valley, UT 720 201 1 $0.00
5011-3091 McDonald, Eugenia Capitol Hgts, MD 720 201 1 $0.00
3132-88 Matz, Eileen Oswego, IL 720 201 1 $0.00
6928-5286 Conklin, Lindsey Sun Prairie, WI 720 201 1 $0.00
10-627518 Warwick, Amanda Swansea, IL 720 201 1 $0.00
8219-69829 Muraoka, Ashley Denver, CO 720 201 1 $0.00
2875-14145 Williams,  Denisha Inglewood, CA 720 201 1 $0.00
2854-7324 Brooks, Vicki L Apple Valley, CA 720 201 1 $0.00
8711-26187 Rodriguez, Maria Round Rock, TX 746 200 2 $0.00
3066-7085 Umeda, Jillian Honolulu, HI 746 200 2 $0.00
5108-168 Hanson, Kaylene Galesville, WI 746 200 2 $0.00
10-625264 Ackerman, Megan L Elgin, SC 746 200 2 $0.00
3675-63672 Combs, Janice Detroit, MI 746 200 2 $0.00
4972-18943 Luttmer, Lindy West Jordan, UT 746 200 2 $0.00
3639-1732 Barcal, Karen K Albuquerque, NM 746 200 2 $0.00
4891-356 Hicks, Patricia J Denton, TX 746 200 3 $0.00
6951-328 Zwiefelhofer, Katelyn Racine, WI 746 200 1 $0.00
8780-12093 Parisi, Jennifer Henderson, NV 746 200 1 $0.00
4194-12877 Worthen, Fawn D N Las Vegas, NV 746 200 1 $0.00
1635-94970 Naujokas, Amanda Ronkonkoma, NY 746 200 1 $0.00
6921-21 Skau, Ellen Edgerton, WI 746 200 1 $0.00
11-241400 Thesier, Caroline Mooresville, NC 746 200 1 $0.00
3675-247970 Nash-Smith, Amy Mt. Juliet, TN 746 200 1 $0.00
5571-61 Wright, Teddi Lutz, FL 746 200 1 $0.00
2930-3078 Hamric, Stephanie Harker Heights, TX 746 200 1 $0.00
8933-41968 King, Mouenna Glendora, CA 746 200 1 $0.00
8746-35253 Anderson, Bianca Stone Mountain, GA 746 200 1 $0.00
8833-62484 Perkins, Sheila Peoria, AZ 746 200 1 $0.00
8175-57004 Carroll, Haley Williamsville, NY 746 200 1 $0.00
5552-243 Chitwood, Ashley R Ormond Beach, FL 767 199 2 $0.00
9024-99388 Wheeler, Mona D Washington, DC 767 199 2 $0.00
8828-32679 Bennett, Sabrina Dunnigan, CA 767 199 2 $0.00
8252-24661 Coleman, Jheree San Antonio, TX 767 199 2 $0.00
2896-16 Watson, Stacie San Diego, CA 767 199 2 $0.00
9427-35739 Elfont, Lori L Vail, AZ 767 199 2 $0.00
6096-2321 White, Laura K Bakersfield, CA 767 199 3 $0.00
3140-9267 Meade, Dawn Aurora, IL 767 199 3 $0.00
3997-19104 Mapp-Cunningham, Keri Bridgeton, MO 767 199 3 $0.00
8259-40931 Burns, Jackie Lake Forest, CA 767 199 3 $0.00
5169-21298 Yarbrough, Arneda(Nene) L Crown Point, IN 767 199 1 $0.00
8959-98394 McClellan, Bria Phoenix, AZ 767 199 1 $0.00
17-70320 Fukushima, Jana Mililani, HI 767 199 1 $0.00
3588-1405 Cole, Latasha Detroit, MI 767 199 1 $0.00
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6933-1556 Brose, Nicki Oak Creek, WI 781 198 2 $0.00
8568-371146 Phillips-Rawls, Elizabeth S Romulus, MI 781 198 2 $0.00
3140-1618 Bednarke, Sheila Bartlett, IL 781 198 2 $0.00
11-181124 Tryniski, Kendra R Vestal, NY 781 198 2 $0.00
6739-4112 Herrera, Chelsea Mansfield, TX 781 198 2 $0.00
4999-7085 Hicks, Sheila Salem, VA 781 198 2 $0.00
8468-4777 Elkins, Kendra Mt Pleasant, TN 781 198 3 $0.00
8011-4300 Tamraz, Kaitlin Spring Hill, TN 781 198 3 $0.00
2778-474 Thompson, Renee M Albuquerque, NM 781 198 3 $0.00
8072-16193 Doverspike, Rachael Sadler, TX 781 198 1 $0.00
5038-498 Chalmers, Cassandra L Silver Crek, WA 781 198 1 $0.00
4910-365 McGraw, Arvese McKinney, TX 781 198 1 $0.00
300-27416 Bellofatto, Tammy Lakewood, CO 793 197 2 $0.00
3161-12749 Bennett, Ashley CHANNAHON, IL 793 197 2 $0.00
1560-48348 Hammel, Char Henderson, NV 793 197 2 $0.00
5722-502 Wernsing,  Paige Springfield, IL 793 197 3 $0.00
8771-5775 Hodge, Tasha M Meridian, ID 793 197 3 $0.00
9232-1436 Walls,  Rebecca Ponchatoula, LA 793 197 3 $0.00
4620-54 Bailey, Stacey Albany, OR 793 197 3 $0.00
8825-51947 Blecke, Nadine L Bensenville, IL 793 197 1 $0.00
5495-14261 Melo, Lani San Jose, CA 793 197 1 $0.00
6356-1522 Porter, Emily Whitesboro, NY 793 197 1 $0.00
8951-13776 LaGeorge, Brittni Hermitage, TN 793 197 1 $0.00
7914-17891 Harvey, Courtney L Klamath Falls, OR 804 196 2 $0.00
5986-58364 Caldwell, Nicole Toledo, OH 804 196 2 $0.00
6291-1122 Morine, Suzanne Castleton, NY 804 196 2 $0.00
5108-168 Hanson, Kaylene Galesville, WI 804 196 3 $0.00
4148-226 Halsey, Shana Norfolk, NE 804 196 3 $0.00
2896-16383 Fleet, Lisa La Mesa, CA 804 196 3 $0.00
4472-11562 Allen, Charmaine Euclid, OH 804 196 1 $0.00
9411-5353 Kelly, Kaitlyn D Paradise, CA 804 196 1 $0.00
3227-17967 Sanchez, Josephine Chicago, IL 804 196 1 $0.00
2958-76 Smith, Tamara H Salida, CO 813 195 2 $0.00
8072-16193 Doverspike, Rachael Sadler, TX 813 195 2 $0.00
5828-749 Wolfram, Katelyn C Blue Grass, IA 813 195 2 $0.00
2987-7184 Durrance, Amanda Ormond Beach, FL 813 195 2 $0.00
6921-21 Skau, Ellen Edgerton, WI 813 195 2 $0.00
5495-28891 Santos, Ashley Fresno, CA 813 195 2 $0.00
9-7628 Tierney, Brittany Fairfield, CA 813 195 2 $0.00
6324-12657 Longobardi, Samantha Daytona Beach Shores, FL 813 195 2 $0.00
11-630316 Abahazy, Deborah L Elk Grove, CA 813 195 2 $0.00
8688-55794 Wimberley, Sarah L New Braunfels, TX 813 195 2 $0.00
11-478184 Palos, Sharlene-Michele Spokane, WA 813 195 3 $0.00
6921-21 Skau, Ellen Edgerton, WI 813 195 3 $0.00
3527-913 Brown, Lori Dwight, KS 813 195 3 $0.00
11-277264 Mortensen, Raycine K Las Vegas, NV 813 195 3 $0.00
5617-380 Roller, Kimie Kapolei, HI 813 195 3 $0.00
2869-139 Poletski, Cyndee West Richland, WA 813 195 1 $0.00
11-120623 Fellman, Jazzmyn Las Vegas, NV 813 195 1 $0.00
6379-638 Kurek, Denise Leland, NC 813 195 1 $0.00
11-401745 Garza, DaYanira Fort Wayne, IN 813 195 1 $0.00
8959-98394 McClellan, Bria Phoenix, AZ 832 194 2 $0.00
6096-2321 White, Laura K Bakersfield, CA 832 194 2 $0.00
4737-4967 Harrell, Rhona M West Columbia, SC 832 194 2 $0.00
8174-34140 Danks, Melissa Albuquerque, NM 832 194 2 $0.00
3635-5665 Hild, Michelle Glen Burnie, MD 832 194 2 $0.00
11-120623 Fellman, Jazzmyn Las Vegas, NV 832 194 3 $0.00
3262-12319 Jones, Nicole S Dyer, IN 832 194 3 $0.00
5675-7039 Anton, Rebecca Villa Park, IL 832 194 3 $0.00
3675-256438 Halstead, Julie Redford Twp, MI 832 194 3 $0.00
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2875-14644 Hall, Leigh I Gardena, CA 832 194 3 $0.00
8833-62484 Perkins, Sheila Peoria, AZ 832 194 3 $0.00
8012-18185 Zimmerman, Hannah Sparks, NV 832 194 1 $0.00
5221-2731 Louze, Lynn A Mosinee, WI 832 194 1 $0.00
2998-25 Batt, Barbara Jacksonville, FL 832 194 1 $0.00
8143-1065 Burghardt, Cody Colo Spgs, CO 832 194 1 $0.00
5463-200 Nicholas, Shanice X Chesterfield, VA 832 194 1 $0.00
4183-429 Bartnes, Alicia Friend, NE 848 193 2 $0.00
8568-364977 Patrick, Ashley N Dewitt, MI 848 193 2 $0.00
2930-3078 Hamric, Stephanie Harker Heights, TX 848 193 2 $0.00
4703-2901 Washington,  Starr Hurst, TX 848 193 2 $0.00
6928-3216 Reithmeyer, Amanda J McFarland, WI 848 193 2 $0.00
8851-15753 Spates, Suzanne Troutman, NC 848 193 2 $0.00
3675-215282 Zarick, Shelley Sun City West, AZ 848 193 2 $0.00
8091-17132 Hartigan, Chelsea T Memphis, TN 848 193 2 $0.00
3703-12643 Selden-Manor, Jami L Dewitt, MI 848 193 3 $0.00
4984-273 Kittredge, Nicole M St. Johnsbury, VT 848 193 3 $0.00
2863-377 Preble, Dana L Clovis, CA 848 193 3 $0.00
6123-1128 Blueford, Ashley D Florissant, MO 848 193 3 $0.00
2492-777 Kleutgen, Nicole Stevens Point, WI 848 193 3 $0.00
5617-3990 Adams, Kourtney Ewa Beach, HI 848 193 3 $0.00
8568-391551 Truszkowski, Kristin Livonia, MI 848 193 3 $0.00
2918-3705 Harada, Leanna Oxnard, CA 848 193 3 $0.00
9362-25922 Irvin, Cassandra Knightdale, NC 848 193 3 $0.00
3572-10729 Johnson, Liz A Niagara Falls, NY 848 193 3 $0.00
5986-24471 Kozicki, Erica Sterling Heights, MI 848 193 1 $0.00
3685-30439 Borrello, Amber Grand Rapids, MI 848 193 1 $0.00
5730-1276 Bulthuis, Arianna Chicago, IL 848 193 1 $0.00
3132-533 Lhotak, Katherine Oswego, IL 848 193 1 $0.00
6205-934 Mero, Chelsey Lindsay, NE 848 193 1 $0.00
3262-12319 Jones, Nicole S Dyer, IN 848 193 1 $0.00
23-6438 Hare, Carrie Bristow, VA 848 193 1 $0.00
3675-21272 Mention, Barbara Southfield, MI 848 193 1 $0.00
6928-3216 Reithmeyer, Amanda J McFarland, WI 848 193 1 $0.00
3675-54888 Walters-Wright,  Sekeithia Eastpointe, MI 848 193 1 $0.00
3021-761 Schoneman, Crystal Orlando, FL 848 193 1 $0.00
9362-25922 Irvin, Cassandra Knightdale, NC 848 193 1 $0.00
3675-269728 Hanna, Arica Maricopa, AZ 878 192 2 $0.00
3703-15986 Lightner, Susan Elsie, MI 878 192 2 $0.00
5519-5329 Eckhoff, Emily Wheat Ridge, CO 878 192 2 $0.00
3165-538 Antunez, Christy L Grayslake, IL 878 192 2 $0.00
6861-2211 Wells, Chelsea N Las Vegas, NV 878 192 2 $0.00
9141-11926 Maccabee, Alexandra Anchorage, AK 878 192 2 $0.00
2778-474 Thompson, Renee M Albuquerque, NM 878 192 2 $0.00
9560-826 Cooley, Nicole E Hattiesburg, MS 878 192 2 $0.00
4999-7820 Francis, Carolyn M Providence Forge, VA 878 192 2 $0.00
8933-41968 King, Mouenna Glendora, CA 878 192 2 $0.00
5448-79 Johnson, Stacey L Oswego, KS 878 192 2 $0.00
3032-1426 Johnson, Erica McDonough, GA 878 192 2 $0.00
5169-21873 Orlikowski, Robin Grand Rapids, MI 878 192 2 $0.00
8612-17835 Huth, Nicole A Hermiston, OR 878 192 2 $0.00
8568-371146 Phillips-Rawls, Elizabeth S Romulus, MI 878 192 3 $0.00
9173-6495 Satrang, Renee Greeley, CO 878 192 3 $0.00
23-6438 Hare, Carrie Bristow, VA 878 192 3 $0.00
8584-76773 Baker, Felicia Gonzales, LA 878 192 3 $0.00
18-52463 Brown, Charita Prince George, VA 878 192 3 $0.00
5037-5410 Morris, Lani Bremerton, WA 878 192 3 $0.00
4245-148 Proctor, Tania Tularosa, NM 878 192 3 $0.00
3588-14915 Wooldridge,  Courtney Danville, KY 878 192 3 $0.00
8688-55794 Wimberley, Sarah L New Braunfels, TX 878 192 3 $0.00



2024 USBC Women's Championships - Scratch Doubles Side Pots

Printed: 7/2/2024 6:01:57 PM      Page: 16

Estimated Places Paid: 54

NationalID Entrant Hometown Ranking Score GameNumber Prize

8596-37925 Anderson, Lisa Lindon, UT 878 192 1 $0.00
8828-32679 Bennett, Sabrina Dunnigan, CA 878 192 1 $0.00
4194-18621 Webb, Jill A Colo Spgs, CO 878 192 1 $0.00
11-495881 Crawley, Verity Lake Wales, FL 878 192 1 $0.00
11-215578 Zavjalova, Diana Hutto, TX 878 192 1 $0.00
6260-3061 MacLeod, Amber T Conway, SC 906 191 2 $0.00
8193-43844 Hicks, Mickey Maricopa, AZ 906 191 2 $0.00
8771-5775 Hodge, Tasha M Meridian, ID 906 191 2 $0.00
380-6030 Urdal-Wenzel, Paula C Palmetto, FL 906 191 2 $0.00
4198-7698 Arredondo, Brenda Reno, NV 906 191 2 $0.00
8746-32415 Hayward, Adorna Mableton, GA 906 191 2 $0.00
6203-25 McCarter, Alicia Overton, NE 906 191 2 $0.00
2918-3705 Harada, Leanna Oxnard, CA 906 191 2 $0.00
8812-38845 Smith, Kristle Norwalk, CA 906 191 2 $0.00
6450-7808 Coldiron, Jenna Cincinnati, OH 906 191 3 $0.00
5495-16312 Hiraoka, Nichole Daly City, CA 906 191 3 $0.00
9-12745 Regnier, Alexis Dimondale, MI 906 191 3 $0.00
18-99678 Foppe, Rogue LAKE ZURICH, IL 906 191 3 $0.00
3066-2403 Johnson, Cora Mc Calla, AL 906 191 3 $0.00
8048-54393 Thompson, Kristi D Hillsboro, OR 906 191 3 $0.00
3921-377 Cox, Kelli Hattiesburg, MS 906 191 3 $0.00
2886-41962 Tulo, Kimberly San Clemente, CA 906 191 3 $0.00
1560-48348 Hammel, Char Henderson, NV 906 191 3 $0.00
3165-8440 Sloan, Jennifer Libertyville, IL 906 191 3 $0.00
8959-123203 Manouzi, Malika Cicero, IL 906 191 3 $0.00
6205-2137 Hall, Haley Fort Dodge, IA 906 191 3 $0.00
8677-34772 Griffith, Melanie A North Las Vegas, NV 906 191 3 $0.00
300-27416 Bellofatto, Tammy Lakewood, CO 906 191 1 $0.00
9795-19605 Downing, Kate Davis Junction, IL 906 191 1 $0.00
2993-5990 Bellemare, Jennifer L Gordonsville, VA 906 191 1 $0.00
2859-1348 Medalen, Karen J Monterey, CA 906 191 1 $0.00
2899-5363 Ortiz-Bigornia, Eileen S Hacienda Heights, CA 906 191 1 $0.00
3995-5066 Meske, Jennifer L O Fallon, MO 906 191 1 $0.00
3345-3789 Orth, Wendy Prescott Valley, AZ 906 191 1 $0.00
9225-2549 Hill, Gloria Fort Mitchell, AL 906 191 1 $0.00
8584-76773 Baker, Felicia Gonzales, LA 906 191 1 $0.00
6923-1271 Turner, Amanda C Stoughton, WI 937 190 2 $0.00
5495-14261 Melo, Lani San Jose, CA 937 190 2 $0.00
3089-1728 Fossum, Amy Pocatello, ID 937 190 2 $0.00
6507-6027 Cnossen, Cortney Oklahoma City, OK 937 190 2 $0.00
2394-19035 Moore, Brooke Renton, WA 937 190 2 $0.00
5689-4378 Sloan, Taylor Libertyville, IL 937 190 2 $0.00
8193-43844 Hicks, Mickey Maricopa, AZ 937 190 3 $0.00
3140-1618 Bednarke, Sheila Bartlett, IL 937 190 3 $0.00
3686-8972 Kammers, Theresa Twin Lake, MI 937 190 3 $0.00
3089-1728 Fossum, Amy Pocatello, ID 937 190 3 $0.00
987-28384 Gill, Stephanie Baltimore, MD 937 190 3 $0.00
6324-12657 Longobardi, Samantha Daytona Beach Shores, FL 937 190 3 $0.00
8048-38397 Bartlett, Chloe Puyallup, WA 937 190 3 $0.00
8091-17132 Hartigan, Chelsea T Memphis, TN 937 190 3 $0.00
5986-53635 Cavalli, Katherine Sterling Heights, MI 937 190 1 $0.00
8825-44349 Carmenaty, Jenna Elgin, IL 937 190 1 $0.00
2791-7362 Woods, Heidi Tucson, AZ 937 190 1 $0.00
987-28384 Gill, Stephanie Baltimore, MD 937 190 1 $0.00
3066-2403 Johnson, Cora Mc Calla, AL 937 190 1 $0.00
8688-41829 Scott, Erica Converse, TX 937 190 1 $0.00
5986-53635 Cavalli, Katherine Sterling Heights, MI 957 189 2 $0.00
8820-2156 Fettes, Delta Wasilla, AK 957 189 2 $0.00
5730-7666 Firek, Jami Geneva, IL 957 189 2 $0.00
2791-7362 Woods, Heidi Tucson, AZ 957 189 2 $0.00
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6735-2962 Dean, Christi Princeton, TX 957 189 2 $0.00
3227-2746 Torres, Christina Chicago, IL 957 189 2 $0.00
3140-9267 Meade, Dawn Aurora, IL 957 189 2 $0.00
6155-98 Reeve, Kayla M Lewistown, MT 957 189 2 $0.00
9411-5353 Kelly, Kaitlyn D Paradise, CA 957 189 2 $0.00
17-24598 Anton, Alicia Elgin, IL 957 189 2 $0.00
8825-44349 Carmenaty, Jenna Elgin, IL 957 189 3 $0.00
8072-16193 Doverspike, Rachael Sadler, TX 957 189 3 $0.00
11-341134 Bulanova, Maria Rockvale, TN 957 189 3 $0.00
9024-99388 Wheeler, Mona D Washington, DC 957 189 3 $0.00
4194-23168 Bryan, Robyn Las Vegas, NV 957 189 3 $0.00
1956-2592 Frederick, Vicki Edmond, OK 957 189 3 $0.00
3161-12749 Bennett, Ashley CHANNAHON, IL 957 189 3 $0.00
8069-33476 Green-Brown, Anna Tacoma, WA 957 189 3 $0.00
3700-11087 Pryson, Buffy Kalamazoo, MI 957 189 3 $0.00
5482-5228 Honda, Natalie N Seattle, WA 957 189 3 $0.00
8612-18113 Leavitt, Salena Liberty Lake, WA 957 189 1 $0.00
4892-850 Allen, Rosanne El Paso, TX 957 189 1 $0.00
4916-521 Tenczar, Loren Lewisville, TX 957 189 1 $0.00
2875-14799 Howard, Krischna Hawthorne, CA 957 189 1 $0.00
8825-44349 Carmenaty, Jenna Elgin, IL 981 188 2 $0.00
9035-6488 Guenther, Michele Baytown, TX 981 188 2 $0.00
4028-7078 Friedrich, Crystal Turner, MT 981 188 2 $0.00
6735-2962 Dean, Christi Princeton, TX 981 188 3 $0.00
4703-14349 Hauser, Karen M Latrobe, PA 981 188 3 $0.00
3343-331 Marshall, Dian Burlington, IA 981 188 3 $0.00
5960-2281 Davis, Justice S Odenton, MD 981 188 3 $0.00
3675-269728 Hanna, Arica Maricopa, AZ 981 188 1 $0.00
6833-4905 Hatfield, Tessa R Chandler, AZ 981 188 1 $0.00
6058-1638 Boyer, Jessica E Elk River, MN 981 188 1 $0.00
3630-1382 Diehl, Sharon Baltimore, MD 981 188 1 $0.00
4999-7085 Hicks, Sheila Salem, VA 981 188 1 $0.00
2763-7756 Hardy, Natalie Eagle River, AK 993 187 2 $0.00
1682-5613 Rotter, Laura Schenectady, NY 993 187 2 $0.00
4984-273 Kittredge, Nicole M St. Johnsbury, VT 993 187 2 $0.00
11-478184 Palos, Sharlene-Michele Spokane, WA 993 187 2 $0.00
4893-1357 Teel, Michelle Azle, TX 993 187 2 $0.00
16-150181 Hoffman, Mikayla N Casper, WY 993 187 2 $0.00
8833-62484 Perkins, Sheila Peoria, AZ 993 187 2 $0.00
11-521689 Hom, Sharon South San Francisco, CA 993 187 2 $0.00
11-152805 Wolosyk,  Cassie Saint Louis, MO 993 187 2 $0.00
4892-850 Allen, Rosanne El Paso, TX 993 187 3 $0.00
6205-934 Mero, Chelsey Lindsay, NE 993 187 3 $0.00
5562-5167 Brunson, Amber Miami, FL 993 187 3 $0.00
3066-7677 Montez, Tatiana Kapolei, HI 993 187 3 $0.00
3997-19104 Mapp-Cunningham, Keri Bridgeton, MO 993 187 1 $0.00
4972-5565 Kunkel, Mindee Sandy, UT 993 187 1 $0.00
2886-41962 Tulo, Kimberly San Clemente, CA 993 187 1 $0.00
3675-256438 Halstead, Julie Redford Twp, MI 993 187 1 $0.00
5495-2841 Laiwa, Chianne N Las Vegas, NV 993 187 1 $0.00
3066-7085 Umeda, Jillian Honolulu, HI 1011 186 3 $0.00
4972-9942 Helf, Chris R West Valley, UT 1011 186 3 $0.00
11-301913 Menini, Ashley Peyton, CO 1011 186 3 $0.00
10-625264 Ackerman, Megan L Elgin, SC 1011 186 3 $0.00
6058-497 Russell, Mariana Maple Grove, MN 1011 186 3 $0.00
8746-35253 Anderson, Bianca Stone Mountain, GA 1011 186 3 $0.00
8468-4777 Elkins, Kendra Mt Pleasant, TN 1011 186 1 $0.00
2863-2291 Callahan, Keli A Las Vegas, NV 1011 186 1 $0.00
3572-4994 Barnes, Lynda N Denton, TX 1019 185 2 $0.00
4385-1262 Nicolson, Christy Clarksville, TN 1019 185 2 $0.00



2024 USBC Women's Championships - Scratch Doubles Side Pots

Printed: 7/2/2024 6:01:57 PM      Page: 18

Estimated Places Paid: 54

NationalID Entrant Hometown Ranking Score GameNumber Prize

8014-69621 Keys, Yvonne N Las Vegas, NV 1019 185 2 $0.00
2864-226 Thompson, Tona Anderson, CA 1019 185 2 $0.00
4194-20630 Stine, Melissa Henderson, NV 1019 185 2 $0.00
2410-11939 Downie, Tammy Bradenton, FL 1019 185 3 $0.00
6773-4633 Nelson, Katelyn Richardson, TX 1019 185 3 $0.00
8596-28504 Ashworth, Chelsea Murray, UT 1019 185 3 $0.00
2896-21123 Penn, Leilani M Escondido, CA 1019 185 3 $0.00
2763-7756 Hardy, Natalie Eagle River, AK 1019 185 1 $0.00
4984-273 Kittredge, Nicole M St. Johnsbury, VT 1019 185 1 $0.00
8048-54393 Thompson, Kristi D Hillsboro, OR 1019 185 1 $0.00
5617-3990 Adams, Kourtney Ewa Beach, HI 1019 185 1 $0.00
300-89102 Jakober, Devon Broomfield, CO 1032 184 2 $0.00
3703-12643 Selden-Manor, Jami L Dewitt, MI 1032 184 2 $0.00
9739-13854 Lester, Anne Marine City, MI 1032 184 2 $0.00
3026-352 Grant, Sharlene New Port Richey, FL 1032 184 2 $0.00
8353-4646 Beaver, Vanessa Oceanside, CA 1032 184 2 $0.00
3066-6961 Chow, Mele Sally Pearl City, HI 1032 184 2 $0.00
4972-5565 Kunkel, Mindee Sandy, UT 1032 184 2 $0.00
11-230846 Elliott, Crystal Palm Bay, FL 1032 184 2 $0.00
2896-21123 Penn, Leilani M Escondido, CA 1032 184 2 $0.00
2898-887 Hiraoka, Jodi Daly City, CA 1032 184 3 $0.00
3760-438 Dawson, Amy Cottage Grove, MN 1032 184 3 $0.00
3165-591 Stewart, Robin Antioch, IL 1032 184 3 $0.00
3026-352 Grant, Sharlene New Port Richey, FL 1032 184 3 $0.00
4256-7055 Riccardi, Melissa M St Petersburg, FL 1032 184 3 $0.00
8259-40213 Asher, Kelsey A Anaheim, CA 1032 184 3 $0.00
4737-4967 Harrell, Rhona M West Columbia, SC 1032 184 3 $0.00
4194-18621 Webb, Jill A Colo Spgs, CO 1032 184 3 $0.00
4348-989 Steiner, Karen A Fort Mill, SC 1032 184 3 $0.00
2896-2002 Carter, Michele National City, CA 1032 184 3 $0.00
5940-44 Meeks, Claudia A Shreveport, LA 1032 184 3 $0.00
5549-1569 Bulthuis, Taylor J Coral Springs, FL 1032 184 3 $0.00
8688-72619 Williams,  Samantha Seguin, TX 1032 184 3 $0.00
5172-275 Bachim, Stephanie Monroe, WI 1032 184 1 $0.00
4739-3087 Fleming, Tinickia Greenville, SC 1032 184 1 $0.00
5490-1632 Medina, Carolyn F 29 Palms, CA 1032 184 1 $0.00
3161-12749 Bennett, Ashley CHANNAHON, IL 1032 184 1 $0.00
2884-2118 Horton, Roxanna Napa, CA 1032 184 1 $0.00
4363-1131 McDaniel, Melissa Wendell, NC 1059 183 2 $0.00
2266-3536 Morgan, Jennifer Killeen, TX 1059 183 2 $0.00
6205-934 Mero, Chelsey Lindsay, NE 1059 183 2 $0.00
9225-2549 Hill, Gloria Fort Mitchell, AL 1059 183 2 $0.00
5037-5410 Morris, Lani Bremerton, WA 1059 183 2 $0.00
2875-14644 Hall, Leigh I Gardena, CA 1059 183 2 $0.00
5423-130 Valenzuela, Shynia M Ozark, MO 1059 183 2 $0.00
3675-229389 Catchpole, Teresa Macomb, MI 1059 183 3 $0.00
2869-139 Poletski, Cyndee West Richland, WA 1059 183 3 $0.00
2993-5990 Bellemare, Jennifer L Gordonsville, VA 1059 183 3 $0.00
11-181124 Tryniski, Kendra R Vestal, NY 1059 183 3 $0.00
3678-28348 Woods,  Shaleah Gardena, CA 1059 183 3 $0.00
3258-8173 Wright,  Cassandra Fort Wayne, IN 1059 183 3 $0.00
5986-58364 Caldwell, Nicole Toledo, OH 1059 183 3 $0.00
2786-16854 Niles, Christina Avondale, AZ 1059 183 3 $0.00
3227-21343 Srebalus, Beatrice Chicago, IL 1059 183 3 $0.00
8607-1273 Montague, Karen T San Antonio, TX 1059 183 3 $0.00
1515-12545 Manna, Trish Omaha, NE 1059 183 1 $0.00
5059-1787 Silvers, Annie Spokane, WA 1059 183 1 $0.00
522-8581 Garrett, Renee Spring Grove, IL 1059 183 1 $0.00
4889-4799 Taras, Danielle N Richland Hills, TX 1059 183 1 $0.00
6058-497 Russell, Mariana Maple Grove, MN 1059 183 1 $0.00
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11-351631 McQuerry, Toni Atlanta, GA 1059 183 1 $0.00
8833-42215 Smith, Jacqueline Avondale, AZ 1059 183 1 $0.00
1515-12545 Manna, Trish Omaha, NE 1083 182 2 $0.00
522-8581 Garrett, Renee Spring Grove, IL 1083 182 2 $0.00
2886-41962 Tulo, Kimberly San Clemente, CA 1083 182 2 $0.00
274-16875 Johnson, Necole Compton, CA 1083 182 2 $0.00
7025-355 Delesalle, Jennifer Mapleridge, BC 1083 182 2 $0.00
5482-5228 Honda, Natalie N Seattle, WA 1083 182 2 $0.00
8175-55572 Clark, Mallory Lewiston, ME 1083 182 2 $0.00
5156-3849 Pollentier, Brittany Cottage Grove, WI 1083 182 3 $0.00
4472-11562 Allen, Charmaine Euclid, OH 1083 182 3 $0.00
4194-12877 Worthen, Fawn D N Las Vegas, NV 1083 182 3 $0.00
11-779043 Chisolm, Tashera Millbrook, AL 1083 182 3 $0.00
4893-4109 Constant, Alma M Corpus Christi, TX 1083 182 3 $0.00
8740-960 Kosmann, Brandy J Big Piney, WY 1083 182 3 $0.00
4999-2310 Elliott, Zotelia Chester, VA 1083 182 3 $0.00
8959-127099 Morales, Lesly E Mt Prospect, IL 1083 182 3 $0.00
10-1983374 Wheaton, Penny L Hephzibah, GA 1083 182 1 $0.00
8771-5775 Hodge, Tasha M Meridian, ID 1083 182 1 $0.00
2854-17288 Morgan, Carie Anaheim Hills, CA 1083 182 1 $0.00
6196-13 Ruzicka, Kristen M Omaha, NE 1083 182 1 $0.00
2753-1563 Briggs, Jennifer Navarre, FL 1083 182 1 $0.00
6840-25 Crockett, Madison G Las Vegas, NV 1083 182 1 $0.00
8746-32415 Hayward, Adorna Mableton, GA 1083 182 1 $0.00
4703-2901 Washington,  Starr Hurst, TX 1083 182 1 $0.00
6203-25 McCarter, Alicia Overton, NE 1083 182 1 $0.00
2816-3026 Burrow, Nancy Conway, AR 1083 182 1 $0.00
4999-2657 Morton, Ollie Richmond, VA 1083 182 1 $0.00
9347-10940 Rozylowicz, Renea Sycamore, IL 1083 182 1 $0.00
3066-7677 Montez, Tatiana Kapolei, HI 1083 182 1 $0.00
5037-5410 Morris, Lani Bremerton, WA 1083 182 1 $0.00
6736-65 Bradford, Cynthia Mckinney, TX 1083 182 1 $0.00
6205-2137 Hall, Haley Fort Dodge, IA 1083 182 1 $0.00
4578-1954 Abe, Sarah J Enid, OK 1114 181 2 $0.00
1682-5613 Rotter, Laura Schenectady, NY 1114 181 3 $0.00
300-27416 Bellofatto, Tammy Lakewood, CO 1114 181 3 $0.00
4183-429 Bartnes, Alicia Friend, NE 1114 181 3 $0.00
2859-1348 Medalen, Karen J Monterey, CA 1114 181 3 $0.00
9940-4539 Smith, Miranda Centralia, WA 1114 181 3 $0.00
5731-97 Barnes, Josie K Hermitage, TN 1114 181 3 $0.00
4999-1501 Bowden-Calhoun, Michelle Park Forest, IL 1114 181 3 $0.00
3227-438 Peterson, Brandy Richton Park, IL 1114 181 3 $0.00
4385-1262 Nicolson, Christy Clarksville, TN 1114 181 3 $0.00
8014-69621 Keys, Yvonne N Las Vegas, NV 1114 181 3 $0.00
6736-65 Bradford, Cynthia Mckinney, TX 1114 181 3 $0.00
8568-425862 Rogers, Kisha Livonia, MI 1114 181 1 $0.00
8568-364977 Patrick, Ashley N Dewitt, MI 1114 181 1 $0.00
263-13847 Creamer, Jill Redding, CA 1114 181 1 $0.00
2951-3358 Helman, April B Elizabethtown, KY 1114 181 1 $0.00
3675-63672 Combs, Janice Detroit, MI 1114 181 1 $0.00
9381-1781 DeLange, Ginessa A Cedar City, UT 1114 181 1 $0.00
3110-5385 Greene, Christie M Lebanon, IL 1114 181 1 $0.00
5490-453 Boik, Dayna Downey, CA 1114 181 1 $0.00
8568-467363 Dikeou, Cristi Fowlerville, MI 1134 180 2 $0.00
10-1983374 Wheaton, Penny L Hephzibah, GA 1134 180 2 $0.00
2410-11939 Downie, Tammy Bradenton, FL 1134 180 2 $0.00
6806-400 Bourdeau, Clara J Fairfax, VT 1134 180 2 $0.00
2859-1348 Medalen, Karen J Monterey, CA 1134 180 2 $0.00
5011-3091 McDonald, Eugenia Capitol Hgts, MD 1134 180 2 $0.00
5571-61 Wright, Teddi Lutz, FL 1134 180 2 $0.00
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8970-24689 Wilson, Irene Pinole, CA 1134 180 2 $0.00
3021-759 Lamb, Marla Lake Mary, FL 1134 180 2 $0.00
5617-3770 August, Danielle Millani, HI 1134 180 2 $0.00
8713-2633 Ball, Jennifer Midland, TX 1134 180 2 $0.00
8607-1273 Montague, Karen T San Antonio, TX 1134 180 2 $0.00
9247-1704 Waldrop, Cassandra M Casa Grande, AZ 1134 180 3 $0.00
3004-1504 Briscoe, Christina Ocala, FL 1134 180 3 $0.00
2896-18909 Conrad, Wendy Carlsbad, CA 1134 180 3 $0.00
2899-5363 Ortiz-Bigornia, Eileen S Hacienda Heights, CA 1134 180 3 $0.00
8959-98972 Ybarra, Rhonda L Las Vegas, NV 1134 180 3 $0.00
8756-14161 Smyth, Nicole Phoenix, AZ 1134 180 1 $0.00
5172-296 Pehl, Pam Juda, WI 1134 180 1 $0.00
3140-9267 Meade, Dawn Aurora, IL 1134 180 1 $0.00
10-625264 Ackerman, Megan L Elgin, SC 1134 180 1 $0.00
6860-411 Pritchard, Teri Burien, WA 1134 180 1 $0.00
2896-21123 Penn, Leilani M Escondido, CA 1134 180 1 $0.00
5986-24471 Kozicki, Erica Sterling Heights, MI 1157 179 2 $0.00
2899-24260 Clark, Janet Arcadia, CA 1157 179 2 $0.00
3165-591 Stewart, Robin Antioch, IL 1157 179 2 $0.00
6379-638 Kurek, Denise Leland, NC 1157 179 2 $0.00
3258-8173 Wright,  Cassandra Fort Wayne, IN 1157 179 2 $0.00
4060-290 Waltari, Terri Lewistown, MT 1157 179 2 $0.00
11-643928 Cetwinski, Nicole C Ofallon, MO 1157 179 2 $0.00
2898-2943 Hom, Susan Daly City, CA 1157 179 2 $0.00
5960-2281 Davis, Justice S Odenton, MD 1157 179 2 $0.00
8677-34772 Griffith, Melanie A North Las Vegas, NV 1157 179 2 $0.00
5730-32062 Blecke, Kelly Ashland, NE 1157 179 3 $0.00
8219-123643 Ciaptacz, Isabel I Arvada, CO 1157 179 3 $0.00
2899-24260 Clark, Janet Arcadia, CA 1157 179 3 $0.00
3703-15986 Lightner, Susan Elsie, MI 1157 179 3 $0.00
300-17006 Maly, Michelle Denver, CO 1157 179 3 $0.00
5221-2731 Louze, Lynn A Mosinee, WI 1157 179 3 $0.00
5011-3091 McDonald, Eugenia Capitol Hgts, MD 1157 179 3 $0.00
3835-6462 King, Dawn M Maple Grove, MN 1157 179 3 $0.00
9560-826 Cooley, Nicole E Hattiesburg, MS 1157 179 3 $0.00
4910-365 McGraw, Arvese McKinney, TX 1157 179 3 $0.00
5986-51101 Caldwell, Corina TOLEDO, OH 1157 179 3 $0.00
2898-2943 Hom, Susan Daly City, CA 1157 179 3 $0.00
6806-400 Bourdeau, Clara J Fairfax, VT 1157 179 1 $0.00
4946-506 Nally, Sheila Dickinson, TX 1157 179 1 $0.00
8828-29059 Serowchak, Michelle Maitland, FL 1157 179 1 $0.00
9560-826 Cooley, Nicole E Hattiesburg, MS 1157 179 1 $0.00
8568-425862 Rogers, Kisha Livonia, MI 1183 178 2 $0.00
9247-1704 Waldrop, Cassandra M Casa Grande, AZ 1183 178 2 $0.00
2900-6541 Nelson, Tanya D San Jose, CA 1183 178 2 $0.00
9173-6495 Satrang, Renee Greeley, CO 1183 178 2 $0.00
3835-6462 King, Dawn M Maple Grove, MN 1183 178 2 $0.00
4972-16655 Cupples, Jennifer Colo Spgs, CO 1183 178 2 $0.00
5552-530 Gerogiannis, Tanina Inverness, FL 1183 178 3 $0.00
3227-2746 Torres, Christina Chicago, IL 1183 178 3 $0.00
2896-2178 Wilkinson,  Lori Temecula, CA 1183 178 3 $0.00
3110-5385 Greene, Christie M Lebanon, IL 1183 178 3 $0.00
5011-34942 Smith-Brown, Mary Capitol Heights, MD 1183 178 3 $0.00
5828-749 Wolfram, Katelyn C Blue Grass, IA 1183 178 1 $0.00
6507-6027 Cnossen, Cortney Oklahoma City, OK 1183 178 1 $0.00
8259-40931 Burns, Jackie Lake Forest, CA 1183 178 1 $0.00
8959-117229 Gallegos, Mari Hendersonville, TN 1183 178 1 $0.00
2899-1085 Carrera, Gina West Covina, CA 1198 177 2 $0.00
6196-13 Ruzicka, Kristen M Omaha, NE 1198 177 2 $0.00
6058-1638 Boyer, Jessica E Elk River, MN 1198 177 2 $0.00
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4892-845 Patterson, Patricia El Paso, TX 1198 177 2 $0.00
2998-25 Batt, Barbara Jacksonville, FL 1198 177 2 $0.00
15-189784 Treon, Haddi Colorado Springs, CO 1198 177 2 $0.00
2854-6277 Dyer, Sheri Menifee, CA 1198 177 2 $0.00
3685-15993 Rocha, Ruth Ann Allendale, MI 1198 177 3 $0.00
8828-29059 Serowchak, Michelle Maitland, FL 1198 177 3 $0.00
5927-66 Eaton, Keondra Baton Rouge, LA 1198 177 3 $0.00
2875-14799 Howard, Krischna Hawthorne, CA 1198 177 3 $0.00
8812-38845 Smith, Kristle Norwalk, CA 1198 177 3 $0.00
3026-352 Grant, Sharlene New Port Richey, FL 1198 177 1 $0.00
4999-7820 Francis, Carolyn M Providence Forge, VA 1198 177 1 $0.00
4194-6076 Crayton, Christi D N Las Vegas, NV 1198 177 1 $0.00
6057-160 Duty, Amber L Milwaukee, WI 1213 176 2 $0.00
5000-9023 Glenn, Latoya Dumfries, VA 1213 176 2 $0.00
8048-54393 Thompson, Kristi D Hillsboro, OR 1213 176 2 $0.00
4703-6616 Crisman, Jamie Munhall, PA 1213 176 2 $0.00
8259-40931 Burns, Jackie Lake Forest, CA 1213 176 2 $0.00
2790-537 Thiel, Beverly Sierra Vista, AZ 1213 176 2 $0.00
9035-6488 Guenther, Michele Baytown, TX 1213 176 3 $0.00
5957-736 Liske, Khrystyna Red Lion, PA 1213 176 3 $0.00
3675-64906 Jones, Pamela K Livonia, MI 1213 176 1 $0.00
5495-1424 Bishop, Kaylene Medical Lake, WA 1213 176 1 $0.00
924-1984 Hamilton, Tamara D Mansfield, TX 1213 176 1 $0.00
8353-4646 Beaver, Vanessa Oceanside, CA 1213 176 1 $0.00
4194-20630 Stine, Melissa Henderson, NV 1213 176 1 $0.00
4939-2243 Hagelgans, Lyn Seguin, TX 1226 175 2 $0.00
8011-4300 Tamraz, Kaitlin Spring Hill, TN 1226 175 2 $0.00
11-401745 Garza, DaYanira Fort Wayne, IN 1226 175 2 $0.00
2896-2178 Wilkinson,  Lori Temecula, CA 1226 175 2 $0.00
2786-16854 Niles, Christina Avondale, AZ 1226 175 2 $0.00
8040-3122 Taylor, Lindsey Buckhannon, WV 1226 175 2 $0.00
2881-998 Sally, Angela Albany, OR 1226 175 2 $0.00
3070-7229 Fieldstad, Samantha Meridian, ID 1226 175 2 $0.00
8825-51947 Blecke, Nadine L Bensenville, IL 1226 175 3 $0.00
5028-114 Hudson, Rose M Pasco, WA 1226 175 3 $0.00
5172-275 Bachim, Stephanie Monroe, WI 1226 175 3 $0.00
3630-3707 Dandridge, Kimberly Gwynn Oak, MD 1226 175 3 $0.00
3760-4 Brede, Susan E Alexandria, MN 1226 175 1 $0.00
6928-3874 Halvorsen, Kayla Madison, WI 1226 175 1 $0.00
9141-12525 Beaver, Victoria Oceanside, CA 1226 175 1 $0.00
8740-960 Kosmann, Brandy J Big Piney, WY 1226 175 1 $0.00
3032-1426 Johnson, Erica McDonough, GA 1226 175 1 $0.00
11-521689 Hom, Sharon South San Francisco, CA 1226 175 1 $0.00
2898-1974 Pettit, Hazel Daly City, CA 1226 175 1 $0.00
135-332 Sikes, Patricia Wasilla, AK 1245 174 2 $0.00
8612-18113 Leavitt, Salena Liberty Lake, WA 1245 174 2 $0.00
4194-12877 Worthen, Fawn D N Las Vegas, NV 1245 174 2 $0.00
8219-125095 Weakland, Sharon R Watkins, CO 1245 174 2 $0.00
4623-151 VanCurler, Erin Eugene, OR 1245 174 2 $0.00
4939-2243 Hagelgans, Lyn Seguin, TX 1245 174 3 $0.00
8746-32415 Hayward, Adorna Mableton, GA 1245 174 3 $0.00
11-323143 Cooksey, Stephani Reno, NV 1245 174 3 $0.00
3635-5665 Hild, Michelle Glen Burnie, MD 1245 174 3 $0.00
5495-28891 Santos, Ashley Fresno, CA 1245 174 1 $0.00
3635-5665 Hild, Michelle Glen Burnie, MD 1245 174 1 $0.00
8825-51947 Blecke, Nadine L Bensenville, IL 1256 173 2 $0.00
2854-3016 Bradley, Sharon A Menifee, CA 1256 173 2 $0.00
263-13847 Creamer, Jill Redding, CA 1256 173 2 $0.00
5675-7039 Anton, Rebecca Villa Park, IL 1256 173 2 $0.00
8069-33476 Green-Brown, Anna Tacoma, WA 1256 173 2 $0.00
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2875-14145 Williams,  Denisha Inglewood, CA 1256 173 2 $0.00
5490-766 Santos, Jaime Stanton, CA 1256 173 2 $0.00
3685-30439 Borrello, Amber Grand Rapids, MI 1256 173 3 $0.00
3227-12183 Gonzalez-Quintana, Elydia Chicago, IL 1256 173 3 $0.00
2875-295 Schreiner, Corralee Lawndale, CA 1256 173 3 $0.00
2854-3016 Bradley, Sharon A Menifee, CA 1256 173 1 $0.00
4508-81 Short, Cindy Trenton, OH 1256 173 1 $0.00
4623-151 VanCurler, Erin Eugene, OR 1256 173 1 $0.00
6974-78 Bembenek, Stephanie Amherst Junction, WI 1269 172 2 $0.00
5578-857 Gissendanner, Presley Wesley Chapel, FL 1269 172 2 $0.00
4363-1131 McDaniel, Melissa Wendell, NC 1269 172 3 $0.00
5448-79 Johnson, Stacey L Oswego, KS 1269 172 3 $0.00
2875-16740 Christian, Dana Los Angeles, CA 1269 172 3 $0.00
274-16875 Johnson, Necole Compton, CA 1269 172 3 $0.00
7025-355 Delesalle, Jennifer Mapleridge, BC 1269 172 3 $0.00
4194-20630 Stine, Melissa Henderson, NV 1269 172 3 $0.00
5011-50572 Nusbaum, Jennifer F Leonardtown, MD 1269 172 1 $0.00
5169-34986 Posnanski, Fallon Milwaukee, WI 1269 172 1 $0.00
4939-2243 Hagelgans, Lyn Seguin, TX 1269 172 1 $0.00
8756-15689 Devall, Michelle Anchorage, AK 1269 172 1 $0.00
9540-1392 Obrecht, Lindsey Turner, MT 1269 172 1 $0.00
5617-380 Roller, Kimie Kapolei, HI 1269 172 1 $0.00
8851-15753 Spates, Suzanne Troutman, NC 1269 172 1 $0.00
6058-1178 Novak, Molly Hugo, MN 1269 172 1 $0.00
6450-7808 Coldiron, Jenna Cincinnati, OH 1285 171 2 $0.00
5169-34986 Posnanski, Fallon Milwaukee, WI 1285 171 2 $0.00
5028-114 Hudson, Rose M Pasco, WA 1285 171 2 $0.00
2906-1254 Ruffner, Darris Exeter, CA 1285 171 2 $0.00
3997-19251 Denmon, Lea St Louis, MO 1285 171 2 $0.00
4523-335 Plaso, Teri Streetsboro, OH 1285 171 2 $0.00
5730-1411 Malone, Mollie Belleville, IL 1285 171 2 $0.00
4578-1954 Abe, Sarah J Enid, OK 1285 171 3 $0.00
2410-11939 Downie, Tammy Bradenton, FL 1285 171 1 $0.00
8069-33476 Green-Brown, Anna Tacoma, WA 1285 171 1 $0.00
2898-887 Hiraoka, Jodi Daly City, CA 1295 170 2 $0.00
6833-4905 Hatfield, Tessa R Chandler, AZ 1295 170 2 $0.00
2753-1563 Briggs, Jennifer Navarre, FL 1295 170 2 $0.00
17-70320 Fukushima, Jana Mililani, HI 1295 170 2 $0.00
5011-19857 Bell, Tiffany Fredericksburg, VA 1295 170 2 $0.00
4984-63 Ward, Donna L Barnet, VT 1295 170 3 $0.00
2853-1623 Mullins, Angela Chico, CA 1295 170 3 $0.00
3132-88 Matz, Eileen Oswego, IL 1295 170 3 $0.00
2951-3358 Helman, April B Elizabethtown, KY 1295 170 3 $0.00
3675-21272 Mention, Barbara Southfield, MI 1295 170 3 $0.00
9381-1781 DeLange, Ginessa A Cedar City, UT 1295 170 3 $0.00
7368-4827 Pattengill, Courtney R Newport, TN 1295 170 1 $0.00
9005-23653 Woods, Charlotte Oakley, CA 1295 170 1 $0.00
4592-489 Duggan, Anne Marie Edmond, OK 1295 170 1 $0.00
4028-7078 Friedrich, Crystal Turner, MT 1295 170 1 $0.00
9004-5971 Solomon, Amanda Great Falls, MT 1295 170 1 $0.00
2995-5756 Robinson, Jay Dawn Tampa, FL 1295 170 1 $0.00
2918-3705 Harada, Leanna Oxnard, CA 1295 170 1 $0.00
8959-123203 Manouzi, Malika Cicero, IL 1295 170 1 $0.00
2896-18909 Conrad, Wendy Carlsbad, CA 1314 169 2 $0.00
4191-532 Gorman, Dawn A Oceanside, CA 1314 169 2 $0.00
2951-3151 Arndt, Emily Loveland, CO 1314 169 2 $0.00
3675-271221 Clark, Tywanda Pontiac, MI 1314 169 2 $0.00
3132-533 Lhotak, Katherine Oswego, IL 1314 169 2 $0.00
3675-21272 Mention, Barbara Southfield, MI 1314 169 2 $0.00
3066-1317 Roller, Raelene Kapolei, HI 1314 169 2 $0.00
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3675-256438 Halstead, Julie Redford Twp, MI 1314 169 2 $0.00
3227-27229 Gant, Sylvia Chicago, IL 1314 169 2 $0.00
4620-54 Bailey, Stacey Albany, OR 1314 169 2 $0.00
5986-55392 Gainor, Samantha New Baltimore, MI 1314 169 3 $0.00
11-241400 Thesier, Caroline Mooresville, NC 1314 169 3 $0.00
2266-3536 Morgan, Jennifer Killeen, TX 1314 169 3 $0.00
4523-335 Plaso, Teri Streetsboro, OH 1314 169 3 $0.00
5730-25753 Lane, Skylar R Riverdale, IL 1314 169 3 $0.00
2952-125 Meyer, Tracy Loveland, CO 1314 169 1 $0.00
9940-4539 Smith, Miranda Centralia, WA 1314 169 1 $0.00
3227-2746 Torres, Christina Chicago, IL 1314 169 1 $0.00
3034-3401 Hill, Addie L Columbus, GA 1314 169 1 $0.00
4999-1501 Bowden-Calhoun, Michelle Park Forest, IL 1314 169 1 $0.00
5415-4124 Price, Nichole C Sparks, NV 1314 169 1 $0.00
8568-391551 Truszkowski, Kristin Livonia, MI 1314 169 1 $0.00
4872-3892 Brown, Debbie Elizabeth, CO 1336 168 2 $0.00
2849-2763 Chandler, Dana Oceanside, CA 1336 168 2 $0.00
5463-200 Nicholas, Shanice X Chesterfield, VA 1336 168 2 $0.00
6928-5286 Conklin, Lindsey Sun Prairie, WI 1336 168 2 $0.00
5490-453 Boik, Dayna Downey, CA 1336 168 2 $0.00
2854-3016 Bradley, Sharon A Menifee, CA 1336 168 3 $0.00
3140-632 O Neil, Pamela Hoffman Estates, IL 1336 168 3 $0.00
2998-25 Batt, Barbara Jacksonville, FL 1336 168 3 $0.00
8369-4138 Canfield, Shannon Wellington, CO 1336 168 3 $0.00
6506-166 Price, Amanda L Duncan, OK 1336 168 3 $0.00
6155-98 Reeve, Kayla M Lewistown, MT 1336 168 3 $0.00
2897-4203 Ross, Lisa M Pacoima, CA 1336 168 3 $0.00
9141-14945 Bell, Nicole R Georgetown, TX 1336 168 3 $0.00
2898-1974 Pettit, Hazel Daly City, CA 1336 168 3 $0.00
5036-5269 Dorsey, Janie R Burbank, WA 1336 168 3 $0.00
8219-123643 Ciaptacz, Isabel I Arvada, CO 1336 168 1 $0.00
8820-2156 Fettes, Delta Wasilla, AK 1336 168 1 $0.00
8778-41874 Jackman, Carey Comstock Park, MI 1336 168 1 $0.00
18-99678 Foppe, Rogue LAKE ZURICH, IL 1336 168 1 $0.00
5552-243 Chitwood, Ashley R Ormond Beach, FL 1336 168 1 $0.00
2765-5036 Sinclair, April L Fairbanks, AK 1336 168 1 $0.00
3227-438 Peterson, Brandy Richton Park, IL 1336 168 1 $0.00
8252-24661 Coleman, Jheree San Antonio, TX 1336 168 1 $0.00
2897-4203 Ross, Lisa M Pacoima, CA 1336 168 1 $0.00
2875-16740 Christian, Dana Los Angeles, CA 1336 168 1 $0.00
8584-52516 Brown, Tanynika Humble, TX 1336 168 1 $0.00
9940-4539 Smith, Miranda Centralia, WA 1362 167 2 $0.00
4703-14349 Hauser, Karen M Latrobe, PA 1362 167 2 $0.00
300-89102 Jakober, Devon Broomfield, CO 1362 167 3 $0.00
5831-231 Carrier-Gonzalez, Shelby Moline, IL 1362 167 3 $0.00
3630-1382 Diehl, Sharon Baltimore, MD 1362 167 3 $0.00
5617-3770 August, Danielle Millani, HI 1362 167 3 $0.00
4999-7820 Francis, Carolyn M Providence Forge, VA 1362 167 3 $0.00
6528-20 Ufford, Holly K Scio, OR 1362 167 1 $0.00
2853-1623 Mullins, Angela Chico, CA 1362 167 1 $0.00
3140-632 O Neil, Pamela Hoffman Estates, IL 1362 167 1 $0.00
4893-4109 Constant, Alma M Corpus Christi, TX 1362 167 1 $0.00
3630-3707 Dandridge, Kimberly Gwynn Oak, MD 1362 167 1 $0.00
2875-295 Schreiner, Corralee Lawndale, CA 1362 167 1 $0.00
3022-10311 Sandelin, Lucy Tampa, FL 1362 167 1 $0.00
3675-276816 Berry, Yolanda N Roseville, MI 1376 166 2 $0.00
9141-11926 Maccabee, Alexandra Anchorage, AK 1376 166 3 $0.00
9004-5971 Solomon, Amanda Great Falls, MT 1376 166 3 $0.00
4824-2584 Riley, Patricia Clarksville, TN 1376 166 1 $0.00
2900-6541 Nelson, Tanya D San Jose, CA 1376 166 1 $0.00
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3003-257 Gyarmati, Kris Cocoa, FL 1376 166 1 $0.00
9381-1499 Cisneros, Savannah Cedar City, UT 1376 166 1 $0.00
9355-27607 Weiler,  Whitney Campbell, CA 1383 165 2 $0.00
5730-25753 Lane, Skylar R Riverdale, IL 1383 165 2 $0.00
3165-1494 Hallwas, Nikki Lynn Ingleside, IL 1383 165 3 $0.00
2849-860 Lundquist, Kaaryn M Escondido, CA 1383 165 3 $0.00
8959-117229 Gallegos, Mari Hendersonville, TN 1383 165 3 $0.00
4701-810 Jones, Yvonne North Wales, PA 1383 165 3 $0.00
2899-1085 Carrera, Gina West Covina, CA 1383 165 1 $0.00
9035-6488 Guenther, Michele Baytown, TX 1383 165 1 $0.00
6155-98 Reeve, Kayla M Lewistown, MT 1383 165 1 $0.00
8812-38845 Smith, Kristle Norwalk, CA 1383 165 1 $0.00
5011-34942 Smith-Brown, Mary Capitol Heights, MD 1383 165 1 $0.00
2849-860 Lundquist, Kaaryn M Escondido, CA 1394 164 2 $0.00
4999-2657 Morton, Ollie Richmond, VA 1394 164 2 $0.00
9381-1781 DeLange, Ginessa A Cedar City, UT 1394 164 2 $0.00
8713-2633 Ball, Jennifer Midland, TX 1394 164 3 $0.00
8259-40213 Asher, Kelsey A Anaheim, CA 1394 164 1 $0.00
8688-72619 Williams,  Samantha Seguin, TX 1394 164 1 $0.00
2869-139 Poletski, Cyndee West Richland, WA 1400 163 2 $0.00
3078-4318 Johnson, Sara Nampa, ID 1400 163 3 $0.00
16-141066 Fetzer, Hayley Romeoville, IL 1400 163 3 $0.00
11-630316 Abahazy, Deborah L Elk Grove, CA 1400 163 3 $0.00
4872-3892 Brown, Debbie Elizabeth, CO 1400 163 1 $0.00
6861-2211 Wells, Chelsea N Las Vegas, NV 1400 163 1 $0.00
3258-8173 Wright,  Cassandra Fort Wayne, IN 1400 163 1 $0.00
6450-5585 Abner, Michelle Cleves, OH 1407 162 2 $0.00
3004-1504 Briscoe, Christina Ocala, FL 1407 162 2 $0.00
8596-37925 Anderson, Lisa Lindon, UT 1407 162 2 $0.00
2763-9330 Van Ness, Stephanie Anchorage, AK 1407 162 2 $0.00
2778-78 Collum, Sara Glendale, AZ 1407 162 2 $0.00
3630-1382 Diehl, Sharon Baltimore, MD 1407 162 2 $0.00
4056-3223 Bolan, Danielle Helena, MT 1407 162 2 $0.00
4939-17075 Cummins, Jessica New Braunfels, TX 1407 162 2 $0.00
3343-331 Marshall, Dian Burlington, IA 1407 162 2 $0.00
5730-1276 Bulthuis, Arianna Chicago, IL 1407 162 3 $0.00
4592-489 Duggan, Anne Marie Edmond, OK 1407 162 3 $0.00
17-24598 Anton, Alicia Elgin, IL 1407 162 3 $0.00
5617-3548 Yamada, Saige Kaneohe, HI 1407 162 3 $0.00
9247-1704 Waldrop, Cassandra M Casa Grande, AZ 1407 162 1 $0.00
3678-28348 Woods,  Shaleah Gardena, CA 1407 162 1 $0.00
6506-166 Price, Amanda L Duncan, OK 1407 162 1 $0.00
4889-23991 Cathey, Lauren Midlothian, TX 1407 162 1 $0.00
8828-29059 Serowchak, Michelle Maitland, FL 1424 161 2 $0.00
5986-24471 Kozicki, Erica Sterling Heights, MI 1424 161 3 $0.00
3132-1287 Reames, Debra North Aurora, IL 1424 161 3 $0.00
8252-24661 Coleman, Jheree San Antonio, TX 1424 161 3 $0.00
5108-168 Hanson, Kaylene Galesville, WI 1424 161 1 $0.00
9774-18304 Warner, Carrie A Davenport, IA 1424 161 1 $0.00
7914-17891 Harvey, Courtney L Klamath Falls, OR 1424 161 1 $0.00
6773-4633 Nelson, Katelyn Richardson, TX 1424 161 1 $0.00
8369-4138 Canfield, Shannon Wellington, CO 1424 161 1 $0.00
5986-51101 Caldwell, Corina TOLEDO, OH 1424 161 1 $0.00
7025-355 Delesalle, Jennifer Mapleridge, BC 1424 161 1 $0.00
2898-2943 Hom, Susan Daly City, CA 1424 161 1 $0.00
5730-32062 Blecke, Kelly Ashland, NE 1436 160 2 $0.00
3165-1494 Hallwas, Nikki Lynn Ingleside, IL 1436 160 2 $0.00
9017-2362 Kilgore, Stacy B Klamath Falls, OR 1436 160 2 $0.00
3227-438 Peterson, Brandy Richton Park, IL 1436 160 2 $0.00
9540-1392 Obrecht, Lindsey Turner, MT 1436 160 2 $0.00
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8778-41874 Jackman, Carey Comstock Park, MI 1436 160 3 $0.00
8596-37925 Anderson, Lisa Lindon, UT 1436 160 3 $0.00
8756-15689 Devall, Michelle Anchorage, AK 1436 160 3 $0.00
11-401745 Garza, DaYanira Fort Wayne, IN 1436 160 3 $0.00
2899-24260 Clark, Janet Arcadia, CA 1436 160 1 $0.00
5415-5313 Lueck, Megan Glendale, AZ 1436 160 1 $0.00
3089-1728 Fossum, Amy Pocatello, ID 1436 160 1 $0.00
5617-3770 August, Danielle Millani, HI 1436 160 1 $0.00
3675-16561 Connors-Burge, Veronica Bloomfield Hills, MI 1436 160 1 $0.00
5617-3548 Yamada, Saige Kaneohe, HI 1436 160 1 $0.00
3760-4 Brede, Susan E Alexandria, MN 1451 159 2 $0.00
2993-5990 Bellemare, Jennifer L Gordonsville, VA 1451 159 2 $0.00
6928-3874 Halvorsen, Kayla Madison, WI 1451 159 2 $0.00
1635-94970 Naujokas, Amanda Ronkonkoma, NY 1451 159 2 $0.00
3921-377 Cox, Kelli Hattiesburg, MS 1451 159 2 $0.00
6058-497 Russell, Mariana Maple Grove, MN 1451 159 2 $0.00
3227-21343 Srebalus, Beatrice Chicago, IL 1451 159 2 $0.00
9774-18304 Warner, Carrie A Davenport, IA 1451 159 3 $0.00
2987-7184 Durrance, Amanda Ormond Beach, FL 1451 159 3 $0.00
6806-400 Bourdeau, Clara J Fairfax, VT 1451 159 3 $0.00
8933-41968 King, Mouenna Glendora, CA 1451 159 3 $0.00
3022-10311 Sandelin, Lucy Tampa, FL 1451 159 3 $0.00
8670-25527 Turner, Akira Redford, MI 1451 159 1 $0.00
3132-1287 Reames, Debra North Aurora, IL 1451 159 1 $0.00
5986-55392 Gainor, Samantha New Baltimore, MI 1451 159 1 $0.00
5036-5269 Dorsey, Janie R Burbank, WA 1451 159 1 $0.00
8393-665 Slagle, Jessica Kirby, WY 1467 158 2 $0.00
2900-6541 Nelson, Tanya D San Jose, CA 1467 158 3 $0.00
2958-76 Smith, Tamara H Salida, CO 1467 158 3 $0.00
8756-14161 Smyth, Nicole Phoenix, AZ 1467 158 3 $0.00
3997-19251 Denmon, Lea St Louis, MO 1467 158 3 $0.00
8143-1065 Burghardt, Cody Colo Spgs, CO 1467 158 3 $0.00
9381-1499 Cisneros, Savannah Cedar City, UT 1467 158 3 $0.00
5730-7666 Firek, Jami Geneva, IL 1467 158 1 $0.00
4060-290 Waltari, Terri Lewistown, MT 1467 158 1 $0.00
6324-12657 Longobardi, Samantha Daytona Beach Shores, FL 1467 158 1 $0.00
2854-6277 Dyer, Sheri Menifee, CA 1467 158 1 $0.00
6987-51 Lookhart, Felicia Casper, WY 1467 158 1 $0.00
2853-1623 Mullins, Angela Chico, CA 1479 157 2 $0.00
3066-2403 Johnson, Cora Mc Calla, AL 1479 157 2 $0.00
5986-51101 Caldwell, Corina TOLEDO, OH 1479 157 2 $0.00
135-332 Sikes, Patricia Wasilla, AK 1479 157 3 $0.00
2983-7723 Kloempken, Marcia E Pleasant View, UT 1479 157 3 $0.00
135-332 Sikes, Patricia Wasilla, AK 1479 157 1 $0.00
2958-76 Smith, Tamara H Salida, CO 1479 157 1 $0.00
265-5863 Dawson, Regina San Diego, CA 1479 157 1 $0.00
9355-27607 Weiler,  Whitney Campbell, CA 1479 157 1 $0.00
6861-2136 Kennedy, Jennifer Bonney Lake, WA 1488 156 2 $0.00
6356-1522 Porter, Emily Whitesboro, NY 1488 156 2 $0.00
4592-489 Duggan, Anne Marie Edmond, OK 1488 156 2 $0.00
3675-54888 Walters-Wright,  Sekeithia Eastpointe, MI 1488 156 2 $0.00
2899-1085 Carrera, Gina West Covina, CA 1488 156 3 $0.00
4999-7085 Hicks, Sheila Salem, VA 1488 156 3 $0.00
2875-10760 Hobdy, Stacy Covina, CA 1488 156 3 $0.00
8833-42215 Smith, Jacqueline Avondale, AZ 1488 156 3 $0.00
8584-52516 Brown, Tanynika Humble, TX 1488 156 3 $0.00
9965-967 Bidwell, Teresa Sylmar, CA 1488 156 1 $0.00
3675-271221 Clark, Tywanda Pontiac, MI 1498 155 3 $0.00
8393-665 Slagle, Jessica Kirby, WY 1498 155 3 $0.00
5490-1632 Medina, Carolyn F 29 Palms, CA 1498 155 3 $0.00
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3066-1317 Roller, Raelene Kapolei, HI 1498 155 3 $0.00
9355-27607 Weiler,  Whitney Campbell, CA 1498 155 3 $0.00
8612-17835 Huth, Nicole A Hermiston, OR 1498 155 1 $0.00
5730-25753 Lane, Skylar R Riverdale, IL 1498 155 1 $0.00
5172-275 Bachim, Stephanie Monroe, WI 1505 154 2 $0.00
23-6438 Hare, Carrie Bristow, VA 1505 154 2 $0.00
3165-8440 Sloan, Jennifer Libertyville, IL 1505 154 2 $0.00
8584-52516 Brown, Tanynika Humble, TX 1505 154 2 $0.00
3760-4 Brede, Susan E Alexandria, MN 1505 154 3 $0.00
9017-2362 Kilgore, Stacy B Klamath Falls, OR 1505 154 1 $0.00
9739-13854 Lester, Anne Marine City, MI 1505 154 1 $0.00
8219-125095 Weakland, Sharon R Watkins, CO 1505 154 1 $0.00
4056-3223 Bolan, Danielle Helena, MT 1505 154 1 $0.00
3227-21343 Srebalus, Beatrice Chicago, IL 1505 154 1 $0.00
3078-4318 Johnson, Sara Nampa, ID 1515 153 2 $0.00
8778-37903 Croel, Lacey A Marne, MI 1515 153 2 $0.00
4869-4164 Jones, Alicia D Georgetown, TX 1515 153 2 $0.00
8959-127099 Morales, Lesly E Mt Prospect, IL 1515 153 2 $0.00
15-189784 Treon, Haddi Colorado Springs, CO 1515 153 3 $0.00
4737-4967 Harrell, Rhona M West Columbia, SC 1515 153 1 $0.00
3997-19251 Denmon, Lea St Louis, MO 1515 153 1 $0.00
924-1984 Hamilton, Tamara D Mansfield, TX 1522 152 2 $0.00
4910-365 McGraw, Arvese McKinney, TX 1522 152 2 $0.00
6496-545 Bartalone, Torrie E Wood Dale, IL 1522 152 2 $0.00
8820-2156 Fettes, Delta Wasilla, AK 1522 152 3 $0.00
11-104628 Mann, Kaylee So Elgin, IL 1522 152 3 $0.00
3675-247970 Nash-Smith, Amy Mt. Juliet, TN 1522 152 3 $0.00
5000-9023 Glenn, Latoya Dumfries, VA 1522 152 3 $0.00
4060-290 Waltari, Terri Lewistown, MT 1522 152 3 $0.00
4892-845 Patterson, Patricia El Paso, TX 1522 152 1 $0.00
11-241400 Thesier, Caroline Mooresville, NC 1531 151 2 $0.00
8612-18113 Leavitt, Salena Liberty Lake, WA 1531 151 3 $0.00
2951-3358 Helman, April B Elizabethtown, KY 1533 150 2 $0.00
4893-1357 Teel, Michelle Azle, TX 1533 150 3 $0.00
3675-63672 Combs, Janice Detroit, MI 1533 150 3 $0.00
8828-58881 Hostler, Bobbie H Roseville, CA 1533 150 3 $0.00
6450-5585 Abner, Michelle Cleves, OH 1533 150 1 $0.00
4183-429 Bartnes, Alicia Friend, NE 1533 150 1 $0.00
16-141066 Fetzer, Hayley Romeoville, IL 1533 150 1 $0.00
3675-64906 Jones, Pamela K Livonia, MI 1540 149 2 $0.00
3132-1287 Reames, Debra North Aurora, IL 1540 149 2 $0.00
9774-18304 Warner, Carrie A Davenport, IA 1540 149 2 $0.00
5172-296 Pehl, Pam Juda, WI 1540 149 2 $0.00
8833-42215 Smith, Jacqueline Avondale, AZ 1540 149 2 $0.00
9739-13854 Lester, Anne Marine City, MI 1540 149 3 $0.00
11-643928 Cetwinski, Nicole C Ofallon, MO 1540 149 3 $0.00
5476-2397 Fazio, Amanda Vista, CA 1540 149 1 $0.00
16-141066 Fetzer, Hayley Romeoville, IL 1548 148 2 $0.00
6773-4633 Nelson, Katelyn Richardson, TX 1548 148 2 $0.00
4999-14032 Gammon, Dannelle West Orange, NJ 1548 148 2 $0.00
3262-12319 Jones, Nicole S Dyer, IN 1548 148 2 $0.00
5415-4124 Price, Nichole C Sparks, NV 1548 148 2 $0.00
2765-5036 Sinclair, April L Fairbanks, AK 1548 148 3 $0.00
6928-5286 Conklin, Lindsey Sun Prairie, WI 1548 148 3 $0.00
9-10566 Blanchard, Kayla Iivonia, MI 1548 148 3 $0.00
3675-229389 Catchpole, Teresa Macomb, MI 1548 148 1 $0.00
3066-5436 August, Marlene Mililani, HI 1557 147 2 $0.00
3140-3071 Koga, Sandra Glendale Heights, IL 1557 147 1 $0.00
3675-271221 Clark, Tywanda Pontiac, MI 1557 147 1 $0.00
2896-2178 Wilkinson,  Lori Temecula, CA 1557 147 1 $0.00
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2875-10760 Hobdy, Stacy Covina, CA 1557 147 1 $0.00
3070-7229 Fieldstad, Samantha Meridian, ID 1557 147 1 $0.00
2886-49697 Lee, Tracy PHOENIX, AZ 1563 146 2 $0.00
5221-2731 Louze, Lynn A Mosinee, WI 1563 146 2 $0.00
4999-1501 Bowden-Calhoun, Michelle Park Forest, IL 1563 146 2 $0.00
9004-5971 Solomon, Amanda Great Falls, MT 1563 146 2 $0.00
5617-4281 Takasaki, Shaianne Kapolei, HI 1563 146 2 $0.00
9965-967 Bidwell, Teresa Sylmar, CA 1563 146 2 $0.00
5986-7464 Williams, Erin B Oak Park, MI 1563 146 3 $0.00
8780-12093 Parisi, Jennifer Henderson, NV 1563 146 3 $0.00
5172-296 Pehl, Pam Juda, WI 1563 146 3 $0.00
4999-2657 Morton, Ollie Richmond, VA 1563 146 3 $0.00
11-521689 Hom, Sharon South San Francisco, CA 1563 146 3 $0.00
3165-8440 Sloan, Jennifer Libertyville, IL 1563 146 1 $0.00
5940-44 Meeks, Claudia A Shreveport, LA 1563 146 1 $0.00
8756-14161 Smyth, Nicole Phoenix, AZ 1576 145 2 $0.00
8740-960 Kosmann, Brandy J Big Piney, WY 1576 145 2 $0.00
4824-2584 Riley, Patricia Clarksville, TN 1576 145 3 $0.00
231-2589 Crisp, Misty D Nevada City, CA 1576 145 3 $0.00
3165-1494 Hallwas, Nikki Lynn Ingleside, IL 1576 145 1 $0.00
2874-4463 Yamasaki, Lori Torrance, CA 1576 145 1 $0.00
3034-3401 Hill, Addie L Columbus, GA 1582 144 3 $0.00
263-13847 Creamer, Jill Redding, CA 1582 144 3 $0.00
4056-3223 Bolan, Danielle Helena, MT 1582 144 3 $0.00
9965-967 Bidwell, Teresa Sylmar, CA 1582 144 3 $0.00
3021-759 Lamb, Marla Lake Mary, FL 1582 144 1 $0.00
3343-331 Marshall, Dian Burlington, IA 1582 144 1 $0.00
3685-30439 Borrello, Amber Grand Rapids, MI 1588 143 2 $0.00
4984-63 Ward, Donna L Barnet, VT 1588 143 2 $0.00
5490-453 Boik, Dayna Downey, CA 1588 143 3 $0.00
231-2589 Crisp, Misty D Nevada City, CA 1591 142 2 $0.00
3078-4318 Johnson, Sara Nampa, ID 1591 142 1 $0.00
8115-1850 Matsuda, Katelyn Livingston, MT 1591 142 1 $0.00
5476-2397 Fazio, Amanda Vista, CA 1594 141 3 $0.00
3140-1618 Bednarke, Sheila Bartlett, IL 1594 141 1 $0.00
8778-37903 Croel, Lacey A Marne, MI 1594 141 1 $0.00
8143-1065 Burghardt, Cody Colo Spgs, CO 1597 140 2 $0.00
2875-10760 Hobdy, Stacy Covina, CA 1597 140 2 $0.00
5986-53635 Cavalli, Katherine Sterling Heights, MI 1597 140 3 $0.00
4194-6076 Crayton, Christi D N Las Vegas, NV 1600 139 2 $0.00
8568-425862 Rogers, Kisha Livonia, MI 1600 139 3 $0.00
9141-12525 Beaver, Victoria Oceanside, CA 1602 137 2 $0.00
4824-2584 Riley, Patricia Clarksville, TN 1603 136 2 $0.00
5722-502 Wernsing,  Paige Springfield, IL 1603 136 2 $0.00
3630-3707 Dandridge, Kimberly Gwynn Oak, MD 1603 136 2 $0.00
9211-4887 Grinnell, Nicole E Belgrade, MT 1603 136 2 $0.00
6928-3216 Reithmeyer, Amanda J McFarland, WI 1603 136 3 $0.00
265-5863 Dawson, Regina San Diego, CA 1603 136 3 $0.00
5036-5269 Dorsey, Janie R Burbank, WA 1609 135 2 $0.00
3527-913 Brown, Lori Dwight, KS 1609 135 1 $0.00
4999-2310 Elliott, Zotelia Chester, VA 1611 132 2 $0.00
2849-860 Lundquist, Kaaryn M Escondido, CA 1611 132 1 $0.00
8568-467363 Dikeou, Cristi Fowlerville, MI 1613 131 3 $0.00
8219-123643 Ciaptacz, Isabel I Arvada, CO 1614 130 2 $0.00
231-2589 Crisp, Misty D Nevada City, CA 1614 130 1 $0.00
2765-5036 Sinclair, April L Fairbanks, AK 1616 129 2 $0.00
8778-37903 Croel, Lacey A Marne, MI 1616 129 3 $0.00
8778-41874 Jackman, Carey Comstock Park, MI 1618 128 2 $0.00
8353-4646 Beaver, Vanessa Oceanside, CA 1618 128 3 $0.00
6833-4905 Hatfield, Tessa R Chandler, AZ 1620 127 3 $0.00
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9381-1499 Cisneros, Savannah Cedar City, UT 1621 126 2 $0.00
8568-467363 Dikeou, Cristi Fowlerville, MI 1621 126 1 $0.00
8393-665 Slagle, Jessica Kirby, WY 1623 125 1 $0.00
3034-3401 Hill, Addie L Columbus, GA 1624 124 2 $0.00
5476-2397 Fazio, Amanda Vista, CA 1625 123 2 $0.00
8828-58881 Hostler, Bobbie H Roseville, CA 1625 123 1 $0.00
4242-175 Barthel, Lisabeth Los Alamos, NM 1627 121 3 $0.00
18-52463 Brown, Charita Prince George, VA 1628 120 1 $0.00
8219-100786 Fasick, Shana L Lakewood, CO 1629 117 3 $0.00
474-6667 Funk, Michelle Woodridge, IL 1630 114 2 $0.00
8828-58881 Hostler, Bobbie H Roseville, CA 1631 113 2 $0.00
474-6667 Funk, Michelle Woodridge, IL 1631 113 3 $0.00
474-6667 Funk, Michelle Woodridge, IL 1631 113 1 $0.00
15-189784 Treon, Haddi Colorado Springs, CO 1634 110 1 $0.00
3527-913 Brown, Lori Dwight, KS 1635 109 2 $0.00
8115-1850 Matsuda, Katelyn Livingston, MT 1636 105 3 $0.00
265-5863 Dawson, Regina San Diego, CA 1637 103 2 $0.00
8115-1850 Matsuda, Katelyn Livingston, MT 1638 102 2 $0.00
8219-100786 Fasick, Shana L Lakewood, CO 1639 98 2 $0.00
9211-4887 Grinnell, Nicole E Belgrade, MT 1639 98 1 $0.00
4242-175 Barthel, Lisabeth Los Alamos, NM 1641 94 1 $0.00
8219-100786 Fasick, Shana L Lakewood, CO 1642 91 1 $0.00
4242-175 Barthel, Lisabeth Los Alamos, NM 1643 90 2 $0.00
9211-4887 Grinnell, Nicole E Belgrade, MT 1644 84 3 $0.00


